Lake Stevens Triathlon
September 7, 2013
What a wonderful day it turned out to be! Thank you to all paticipants!
A special thanks to the great volunteers involved today, they include Snohomish Community

Church, Snohomish Youth for Christ, Cavalry Christian Assembly, and many others who just
came to help!

Gordon Gray has given us the tenative Age Group Rankings. They will be udated once

A big recognition of THANKS to Snohomish Bicycle Shop, for the onsite bike support, and to RET
Physical Therapy for being available as well.

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit
our website and follow the link to their website.
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Free Photo - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BuDu
Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be available in a free 4x6
print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have the ability to purchase
additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this participant gift. Our
photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is www.imageartsphoto.com.



Lake Stevens Triathlon 2013

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, September 07, 2013

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Kyle Hooker
Jack Toland
Roger Marckel
Michael Hill
Adam Clarke
Ryker Lammers
Cody Novak
Brian Collins
Todd Peters
Kyle Hedges
Marti Riemer
Andrew Richards
Eric Kennedy
James Carpenter
Tommy Mabe
John Dupree
Jim Toye

Dave Tobias
Shawn Davis
John Wecker
Steve Petitpas
David Carlson
David Fujimoto
Steven VanderStaay
Lance Carter
Brent Hermanson
Kye Lee

Dave Anana
Polita Paulus
Greg VandeKerk

Honeybadger & Crew - Steven
Martin, Bill Hamilton, Charles
Eichenbaum

Mike Stevens

Mark Hatch

Martin Hall

Claire McGowan

Michael Wallace

Mikael Mortensen

Gregory Romaniuk

Alex Fidis

Jeffrey King

Mike DeGooyer

David Blank

Keith Brewe

Joseph Vidal

Gael Thomson

Olympic Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1378
1275
1251
1169
1171
1217
1201
1174
1298
1268
1370
1276
1371
1376
1246
1283
1229
1299
1366
1230
1368
1256
1379
1227
1213
1172
1294
1223
1181
1207

1313
1177
1215
1290
1344
1203
1260
1210
1301
1180
1214
1222
1234
1288
1348

26
17
51
35
30
45
29
31
35
21
44
23
19
45
42
30
55
36
39
56
51
25
42
54
43
40
34
49
37
41

50
44
33
33
40
32
42
37
31
43
47
59
32
40
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Age Group

1 M25-29
1MO0-19
1 M 50-54
1 M 35-39
1 M 30-34
1 M 45-49
2 M 25-29
2 M 30-34
2 M 35-39
1 M20-24
1 F 40-44
2 M 20-24
2MO0-19
2 M 45-49
1 M 40-44
3 M 30-34
1 M 55-59
3 M 35-39
4 M 35-39
2 M 55-59
2 M 50-54
3 M 25-29
2 M 40-44
3 M 50-54
3 M 40-44
4 M 40-44
4 M 30-34
3 M 45-49
1 F 35-39
5 M 40-44

3MO0-19
4 M 50-54
6 M 40-44
5 M 30-34
1 F 30-34
7 M 40-44
6 M 30-34
8 M 40-44
5 M 35-39
7 M 30-34
9 M 40-44
4 M 45-49
3 M 55-59
8 M 30-34
2 F 40-44

Div
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
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23
21
32
30
83
27
37
10
33
42
97
65
64
48

53
14
40
24
73

22
15
44
58
76
49
18
84
71
47
35
29
31
96
70

Time
16:14.8
19:39.1
18:12.2
18:48.0
19:46.1
20:58.4
22:16.7
19:22.1
19:20.0
25:00.0
22:08.6
21:46.9
23:30.0
23:15.5
26:24.2
22:43.9
23:41.5
19:40.1
23:31.0
23:54.2
27:02.1
24:57.6
24:52.9
24:14.7
19:08.0
24:20.8
20:01.6
23:47.5
22:10.8
25:19.5

22:07.7
20:07.1
24:00.5
24:32.6
25:41.8
24:15.2
21:09.7
26:28.3
25:08.5
24:13.5
23:39.7
23:08.1
23:21.7
27:00.1
25:07.8

T-1
Time
0:32.1
0:32.6
0:59.8
1:17.7
1:04.9
0:51.5
0:44.6
0:58.3
1:36.0
0:48.0
0:49.2
0:44.1
2:22.1
1:49.7
1:49.6
0:43.3
1:10.4
1:20.8
1:36.0
1:21.3
1:43.8
1:37.6
1:04.2
1:18.7
1:26.8
0:58.2
2:03.2
1:02.2
1:30.4
1:41.4

1:14.3
2:18.0
1:44.4
1:48.3
2:50.6
1:11.3
1:22.0
1:33.8
1:58.6
1:50.0
1:40.5
2:03.5
2:31.6
1:43.2
1:15.7

-- Bike --

Bnk  Time Rate
1 1:03:11.6 22.9MPH
10 1:07:00.9 21.6MPH
42  1:14:.01.1 19.5MPH
2 1:05:20.3 22.1MPH
13  1:07:48.2 21.3MPH
12 1:07:41.4 21.4MPH
4 1:06:18.0 21.8MPH
23 1:10:17.9 20.6MPH
15 1:08:27.5 21.1MPH
18 1:09:38.0 20.8MPH
19 1:09:43.3 20.7MPH
3 1:05:51.3 22.0MPH
7 1:06:50.2 21.6MPH
8 1:06:50.7 21.6MPH
34 1:12:48.3 19.9MPH
9 1:07:00.5 21.6MPH
27 1:11:20.0 20.3MPH
11 1:07:38.3 21.4MPH
6 1:06:37.4 21.7MPH
14 1:08:23.3 21.1MPH
31  1:12:14.3 20.0MPH
28 1:11:25.1 20.2MPH
5 1:06:19.9 21.8MPH
41 1:13:55.6 19.6MPH
25 1:11:04.8 20.3MPH
35 1:13:00.8 19.8MPH
16 1:09:08.7 20.9MPH
32 1:12:18.3 20.0MPH
37 1:13:17.6 19.7MPH
45 1:14:32.4 19.4MPH
51 1:15:20.3 19.2MPH
38 1:13:30.5 19.7MPH
17 1:09:26.8 20.8MPH
73 1:17:14.7 18.7MPH
20 1:09:50.5 20.7MPH
29 1:11:29.9 20.2MPH
48 1:15:03.9 19.3MPH
47 1:14:53.9 19.3MPH
40 1:13:52.0 19.6MPH
22 1:09:56.3 20.7MPH
26 1:11:09.0 20.3MPH
24 1:10:24.5 20.5MPH
64 1:16:30.3 18.9MPH
60 1:16:06.4 19.0MPH
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T-2
Time
0:30.7
1:05:18.1
0:50.0
0:23.4
0:30.5
0:37.2
0:29.9
0:52.4
0:40.9
0:28.8
0:41.3
0:38.5
1:52.4
0:40.8
1:29.1
0:36.6
0:43.3
1:14.5
0:55.2
0:51.9
1:41.0
0:55.7
1:01.9
0:44.6
0:59.2
1:12.6
0:51.0
1:06.8
1:02.5
1:08.0

0:47.8
1:35.0
0:54.5
0:54.5
1:42.2
0:55.6
1:18.4
0:42.1
1:41.7
0:44.2
1:31.8
1:23.4
1:28.5
1:14.3
0:48.8

Rnk

10
3
16
1
22
2
4
39
12
5
13
18
17
25
6
9
36
34
35
51
1
8
14
54
42
31
50
55
44
24

47
43
37
70

89
96
28
29
53
88
82
83
19
38

-- Run --
Time
40:39.1
39:37.5
42:12.0
34:49.6
42:55.4
39:23.9
39:48.5
46:07.2
41:54.3
40:02.0
42:05.9
42:39.8
42:36.8
43:44.7
40:23.6
40:35.8
45:37.0
45:28.9
45:33.7
47:15.7
41:16.7
40:32.9
42:07.4
48:06.0
46:21.1
45:02.0
47:09.7
48:08.5
46:31.3
43:09.4

46:44.4
46:27.5
45:56.0
50:17.6
40:26.1
51:57.1
52:51.7
44:30.5
44:38.5
47:55.5
51:55.6
51:13.6
51:15.3
42:50.3
45:59.7

Pace
6:31/M
6:21/M
6:46/M
5:35/M
6:53/M
6:19/M
6:23/M
7:23IM
6:43/M
6:25/M
6:45/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
7:01/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
7:19/'M
717M
7:18'M
7:34/M
6:37/M
6:30/M
6:45/M
7:43/M
7:26/M
7:13/M
7:33'M
7:43/M
7:27TIM
6:55/M

7:29/'M
7:27TIM
7:22/M
8:03/M
6:29/M
8:20/M
8:28/M
7:08/M
7:09/'M
7:41/M
8:19/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
6:52/M
7:22/M

Total
Time
2:01:08.3
2:05:07.3
2:09:14.9
2:09:19.8
2:09:37.2
2:09:39.2
2:11:01.1
2:13:38.0
2:13:49.1
2:14:46.3
2:15:23.0
2:15:32.6
2:16:12.6
2:16:20.9
2:16:57.2
2:17:27.9
2:18:12.7
2:19:04.3
2:19:14.2
2:20:00.5
2:20:06.9
2:20:18.1
2:20:31.5
2:20:43.9
2:21:50.7
2:22:38.4
2:23:06.3
2:23:13.7
2:23:33.3
2:24:35.9

2:25:26.6
2:25:47.9
2:26:05.9
2:26:59.8
2:27:55.4
2:28:09.7
2:28:11.7
2:28:18.6
2:28:21.2
2:28:35.2
2:28:43.9
2:28:57.6
2:29:01.6
2:29:18.2
2:29:18.4

Penalty
Time

-- Age Graded --

Time
1:59:28.2
2:00:17.8
1:55:04.5
2:03:09.1
2:05:33.0
1:59:54.1
2:07:28.9
2:09:00.0
2:07:25.5
2:14:11.9
2:07:41.4
2:15:07.2
2:14:28.4
2:06:05.5
2:07:53.5
2:13:08.9
2:00:37.5
2:12:05.1
2:11:12.6
2:01:07.0
2:04:45.0
2:18:59.2
2:11:13.7
2:03:26.6
2:12:01.9
2:14:03.9
2:16:44.2
2:09:00.7
2:17:42.5
2:15:28.1

2:25:26.6
2:10:27.1
2:15:33.0
2:20:56.2
2:23:43.2
2:19:15.2
2:22:34.3
2:18:29.9
2:20:32.0
2:23:26.1
2:18:26.5
2:15:57.9
2:05:29.0
2:23:38.2
2:22:35.9

%(Prelim)
87.7964722
87.19297132
91.14931125
85.17171364
83.54466504
87.4807797
82.27868981
81.31050512
82.31501208
78.16042593
91.9922238
77.62740439
78.00122128
83.18528297
82.01437287
78.77684853
86.95578961
79.41156113
79.94101235
86.60234761
84.08019529
75.46745108
79.92984697
84.97064188
79.442923
78.238677
76.70946217
81.30238437
85.29965823
77.42784259

80.40560288
77.38115849
74.42356043
81.73172871
75.32288978
73.57048655
75.73421715
74.63727081
73.12765053
75.76450708
77.14485595
83.58890805
73.02434587
82.37403079

Rnk

24
43
56
21
52
65
49
55
71
48
44
13
73
16



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Kirk Esmond

Mark Lesyna

Dana Robertson Halter
Geoffrey Tripp
Anthony Visone
Christopher Kennedy
Ramil Del Valle

Abbi Milner

Triple Threat A - Laurie
Olliges, Erin Miller, Emily
Emery

Martin Straub

Patrick Haig

Frederik Braun

Tory Sigurdson

Paul Stahlke

Gary Ennis

Ross Hartmann
Robert Rutherford
Devi Visone

Will Richards

John Brewer

Donn Livoni

Logan Thompson
John Lippe

Cyrus Rafii

Julie Guertin

Kenny Lane

Heather Barnhart
Naor Snir

Sheryl Perales
Melissa Waite
coachz - Sara Weisenbach,
Andy Trees

Barry Kenna

Clark Parrish
Matthew Fife

Michael Mayo

Luke Doyle

Ashraf Mabrouk
Lakshmi Boyapati-Burke
Garrett Royce

Arash Sabet

Amy Olive

Tim Thiers

Joshua Schaapveld
Eric Thumma
Tao-Min Lee

Darci Davis
Christopher Rich
Cindy Shepard
Adam Cross

Jason Thompson
Anthony Yadron

Olympic Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1265
1308
1358
1287
1273
1303
1300
1319

1314
1245
1372
1365
1360
1216
1206
1271
1263
1326
1255
1247
1238
1269
1257
1226
1345
1179
1349
1367
1354
1362

1310
1302
1235
1281
1248
1173
1205
1363
1244
1286
1330
1224
1306
1279
1307
1340
1267
1355
1289
1361
1204

37
39
39
32
39
38
36
18

42
26
38
42
44
41
25
34
44
21
49
67
22
26
54
34
47
41
50
47
32

37
60
29
50
39
41
33
52
32
27
50
38
27
38
32
33
49
33
40
41
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Age Group
6 M 35-39
7 M 35-39
2 F 35-39
9 M 30-34
8 M 35-39
9 M 35-39
10 M 35-39

1FO0-19

4MO0-19
10 M 40-44
4 M 25-29
11 M 35-39
3 F 40-44
11 M 40-44
12 M 40-44
5 M 25-29
10 M 30-34
4 F 40-44
3 M 20-24
5 M 45-49
1 M 65-69
4 M 20-24
6 M 25-29
5 M 50-54
2 F 30-34
6 M 45-49
5 F 40-44
6 M 50-54
1 F 45-49
3 F 30-34

5M0-19
12 M 35-39
1 M60-64
7 M 25-29
7 M 50-54
13 M 35-39
13 M 40-44
4 F 30-34

8 M 50-54
11 M 30-34
1 F25-29

9 M 50-54
14 M 35-39
8 M 25-29
15 M 35-39
5 F 30-34
12 M 30-34
2 F 45-49
13 M 30-34
14 M 40-44
15 M 40-44

<
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9
72
12

103
87
135
117
6

Rnk
1

13
46
34
80
57
41
69
94
38
28
55
62
16
137
78
119
36
91
86
108
81
99

102
77
51

100

131

106
88
95
92
82
61

111

114
141
50

125
63

155
144

Time
21:11.1
25:16.2
19:48.0
27:26.4
26:31.4
30:31.7
28:25.7
19:14.0

19:55.8
24:03.5
23:39.3
26:16.5
24:27.7
23:48.5
25:05.6
26:56.4
23:41.7
23:05.0
24:24.3
24:51.1
20:57.0
30:40.4
25:59.6
28:28.8
23:41.0
26:46.9
26:31.0
27:54.9
26:22.5
27:05.1

27:19.3
25:49.0
24:18.1
27:06.3
29:47.9
27:48.6
26:35.1
26:57.0
26:47.6
26:23.8
24:47.4

28:06.4
18:18.1
28:15.7
30:54.6
24:16.0
29:09.4
24:51.5
33:52.4
31:37.2

T-1
Time
2:07.0
2:50.2
1:10.7
1:39.3
2:40.7
0:59.1
1:40.9
1:45.5

0:43.3
2:40.8
2:49.8
3:05.4
1:48.2
1:54.6
1:35.6
2:14.8
2:29.4
3:41.4
2:01.0
1:28.5
2:36.1
2:43.3
2:09.1
1:59.8
1:22.4
2:07.2
1:32.0
3:01.1
2:06.1
1:27.1

0:39.2
1:23.6
3:02.9
2:01.0
4:14.0
2:34.8
2:43.5
2:06.0
21121
2:21.9
1:42.4
26:58.1
2:05.1
2:49.4
3:00.2
4:02.4
3:17.9
1:25.3
1:32.3
2:30.6
2:00.9

-- Bike --

Bnk  Time

44 1:14:17.2
49 1:15:09.6
78 1:17:56.4
53 1:15:145.5
65 1:16:35.2
36 1:13:04.0
30 1:12:.01.4
85 1:19:124
102 1:22:37.3
39 1:13:39.0
83 1:19:04.7
61 1:16:17.9
54 1:15:51.5
63 1:16:27.0
69 1:16:47.2
66 1:16:38.5
57 1:15:56.4
58 1:15:57.8
56 1:15:56.3
77 1:17:50.7
55 1:15:53.2
75 1:17:36.4
62 1:16:25.3
46 1:14:50.4
95 1:20:50.9
59 1:15:58.8
82 1:19:00.6
92 1:20:27.5
90 1:19:59.6
70 1:16:51.0
43 1:14:16.2
103 1:23:14.0
79 1:18:01.3
52 1:15:28.6
72 1:17:06.3
50 1:15:13.6
68 1:16:44.8
111 1:24:255
84 1:19:11.1
98 1:21:33.6
94 1:20:48.6
91 1:20:11.8
133 1:29:34.8
74 1:17:35.9
115 1:25:01.6
109 1:24:09.1
71 1:17:04.5
67 1:16:43.0
80 1:18:21.8
76 1:17:41.8
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Rate
19.5MPH
19.2MPH
18.6MPH
19.1MPH
18.9MPH
19.8MPH
20.1MPH
18.3MPH

17.5MPH
19.6MPH
18.3MPH
19.0MPH
19.1MPH
18.9MPH
18.8MPH
18.9MPH
19.0MPH
19.0MPH
19.0MPH
18.6MPH
19.1MPH
18.6MPH
18.9MPH
19.3MPH
17.9MPH
19.0MPH
18.3MPH
18.0MPH
18.1MPH
18.8MPH

19.5MPH
17.4MPH
18.5MPH
19.2MPH
18.8MPH
19.2MPH
18.8MPH
17.1MPH
18.3MPH
17.7MPH
17.9MPH

18.0MPH
16.1MPH
18.6MPH
17.0MPH
17.2MPH
18.8MPH
18.8MPH
18.5MPH
18.6MPH

T-2
Time
1:55.6
1:12.2
1:00.4
0:58.7
1:09.0
0:39.9
1:19.3
1:45.3

1:55.9
1:13.8
1:55.8
1:17.0
1:09.7
1:10.8
1:11.7
2:02.5
1:55.6
2:22.3
0:57.1
0:51.0
1:28.8
0:45.9
2:21.9
1:54.0
1:03.5
1:25.1
0:42.3
1:51.0
0:53.9
1:09.7

0:46.8
0:38.5
2:29.7
1:42.2
3:12.0
1:47.4
2:12.6
1:07.6
0:37.9
1:25.8
1:21.7
1:26:23.6
1:00.0
1:24.9
0:49.5
1:34.7
2:00.8
1:26.5
1:28.1
1:32.4
2:14.9

Rnk

66
32
65
26
23
30
52
62

46
81
40
48
74
78
63
45
73
68
93
72
106
27
64
79
84
90
75
33
59
92

112
56
86

101
41

100
95
49
97
67
98
57
76
71

102
15
69

111

134
58
85

-- Run --
Time
49:56.3
45:19.0
49:55.6
44:03.0
42:56.7
44:59.6
47:32.8
49:39.0

46:38.4
51:01.7
46:11.8
46:49.8
50:40.7
50:56.1
49:47.9
46:36.3
50:38.5
50:05.4
52:17.0
50:35.2
54:52.1
44:08.5
49:54.5
50:59.2
51:15.6
52:02.8
50:49.4
45:21.9
49:21.5
52:13.9

55:46.0
48:22.1
51:44.0
53:39.5
46:12.4
53:33.4
52:51.3
46:54.0
52:53.1
49:56.9
53:07.1
48:38.8
50:49.8
50:32.9
53:49.3
42:07.6
50:17.2
55:25.7
1:00:08.7
48:57.6
51:42.7

Pace
8:00/M
7:16/M
8:00/M
7:04/M
6:53/M
7:13M
7:37M
7:57M

7:28/M
8:11/M
7:24M
7:30/M
8:07/M
8:10/M
7:59/M
7:28/M
8:07/M
8:02/M
8:23/M
8:06/M
8:48/M
7:04/M
8:00/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:20/M
8:09/M
7:16/M
7:55/M
8:22/M

8:56/M
7:45/M
8:17/M
8:36/M
7:24/M
8:35/M
8:28/M
7:31/M
8:28/M
8:00/M
8:31/M
7:48/M
8:09/M
8:06/M
8:37/M
6:45/M
8:03/M
8:53/M
9:38/'M
7:51/M
8:17/M

Total
Time
2:29:27.2
2:29:47.2
2:29:51.1
2:29:52.9
2:29:53.0
2:30:14.3
2:31:00.1
2:31:36.2

2:31:50.7
2:32:38.8
2:33:41.4
2:33:46.6
2:33:57.8
2:34:17.0
2:34:28.0
2:34:28.5
2:34:41.6
2:35:11.9
2:35:35.7
2:35:36.5
2:35:47.2
2:35:54.5
2:36:50.4
2:38:12.2
2:38:13.4
2:38:20.8
2:38:35.3
2:38:36.4
2:38:43.6
2:38:46.8

2:38:47.5
2:39:27.2
2:39:36.0
2:39:57.6
2:40:32.6
2:40:57.8
2:41:07.3
2:41:30.1
2:41:41.8
2:41:42.0
2:41:47.2
2:42:00.5
2:42:13.1
2:42:40.1
2:43:30.6
2:43:40.9
2:44:01.0
2:44:31.4
2:44:43.6
2:45:14.8
2:45:17.5

Penalty
Time

-- Age Graded --
Time %(Prelim)

2:21:34.5 74.08792877
2:21:09.1  74.31048663
2:23:19.7 81.95441938
2:24:11.6  72.74257417
2:21:14.5 74.26256037
2:21:56.9 73.89344595
2:23:24.9 73.13759114
2:27:26.7 79.66629326
2:31:50.7 -

2:22:32.9 73.58262051
2:31:34.4 69.20110817
2:25:17.5 72.19319032
2:26:07.8  80.38353015
2:23:08.6  73.27595303
2:24:42.8 72.48124941
2:33:01.7 68.54318929
2:27:48.6  70.96302955
2:26:22.7 80.24708534
2:34:56.0 67.70018876
2:20:09.8 74.83407064
2:02:14.5 85.80513445
2:35:54.5 67.27685177
2:34:40.8 67.81126189
2:18:46.1  75.58665041
2:32:58.4 76.78712051
2:24:32.0 72.57176917
2:30:59.5 77.79534165
2:21:54.7 73.91242207
2:27:32.7 79.61257446
2:35:01.4 75.77229482
2:38:475 -

2:31:02.9 69.44155812
2:13:09.6 78.77001246
2:35:38.5 67.39195304
2:23:38.7 73.02080159
2:31:41.0 69.15065599
2:30:56.9 69.48747008
2:36:54.7 74.86009277
2:23:15.3 73.21959772
2:35:33.8  67.42596323
2:40:21.4 73.25211271
2:24:57.3 72.36049312
2:33:16.0 68.43633476
2:39:42.7 65.67505738
2:34:29.2 67.8957138
2:39:48.5 73.503192
2:37:15.3  66.70063187
2:31:11.0 77.69691393
2:37:56.2 66.41314079
2:35:18.7 67.53518914
2:34:51.3 67.73443101

Rnk

60
58
20
75
59
62
70
29

64
91

81

25
67
78
95
83
26
101
54

109
99
50
45
76
39
61
30
47

89
34
108
74
92
88
53
69
105
68
80
96
117
98
66
110
40
113
102
100



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Ed McCormack
Kurt Argys
Triple Threat B - Laura

Zeman, Jeanne Goussev,

Tom Zeman
Nicole Hawkinson
Natalie Rosenbalm
Chris Anderson
Brian Larson
James Warren
Don Pettit

Lee Fritz

Bethany Osterman
Darryl Martin
Aaron Berry
Lindsay Rutherford
Max Hegewald
Brett McLeod
Cameron Yenney
Jamie Chicoine Chartier
Daniel Roundy
Ryan Bundy
Tonya Heike

John Croft

Lynn Jones

Peter Bielek

Brian Carruthers
Rebekah Wells

Down Dawg Dashing Dad &
Daughter - Daina Boden, Rick

Boden

David Brower

Molly Davis

Steven Brooks

Robin Hartley

Mike Nebeker

Ishmael Ching

Jillian Cox

Casey Borden

Mike Walsh

Jonna Butz

Jeremy Speer

Corbitts Are Awesome -
Jacqueline Corbitt, Scott
Corbitt

Pamela LaVergne
Glenn Matsuda
Stephanie Schuckman
William Zottneck
Andrea Kunze
Amanda Cross
Colleen Hall

Andrew Brandt
Douglas Gemin

Olympic Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1359
1293

1315
1342
1346
1258
1242
1291
1228
1295
1369
1220
1261
1322
1272
1241
1277
1182
1274
1380
1350
1249
1334
1262
1373
1328

1312
1254
1339
1221
1375
1252
1374
1333
1202
1176
1353
1285

1311
1325
1377
1335
1208
1329
1357
1324
1282
1239

64
34

32
39
28
48
34
55
34
34
46
34
35
39
45
25
32
37
36
41
65
29
34
28
27

66
31
46
41
51
34
28
40
57
46
31

49
60
30
41
26
20
48
30
70

M
M

MEZITNEZNZEZInEZZZ=InEZE=nE=Z=ZZ=nnnZ

TSN

ST nZ

Age Group
2 M 60-64
14 M 30-34

6 M0-19
6 F 30-34
3 F 35-39
9 M 25-29
7 M 45-49
15 M 30-34
4 M 55-59
16 M 30-34
7 F 30-34
8 M 45-49
17 M 30-34
4 F 35-39
16 M 35-39
9 M 45-49
10 M 25-29
8 F 30-34
17 M 35-39
18 M 35-39
6 F 40-44
2 M 65-69
2 F 25-29
18 M 30-34
11 M 25-29
3 F 25-29

7MO0-19
3 M 65-69
9 F 30-34
10 M 45-49
16 M 40-44
10 M 50-54
19 M 30-34
4 F 25-29
17 M 40-44
5 M 55-59
3 F 45-49
20 M 30-34

8 M0-19
4 F 45-49
3 M 60-64
10 F 30-34
18 M 40-44
5 F 25-29
1 F20-24
5 F 45-49
21 M 30-34
1 M70-99

Div Rnk

5
5

(S IS IS, S IS ING NS, NS, NG IS RS IO NG IS, NS NG NG NS, NG IS NG, NS NG BN

(S I RS NS, BN NG IS, NS, IS NG IS, BN |

oo oo N

-- Swim --

45
147

39
52
59
20
133
156
67
149
124
79
74
26
165
145
104
54
109
112
113
138
129
118
158
56

120
89
66

153

122

115

128
60

121
75

143

161

132
146
150
139
126
101
157
154
136

Time
24:03.0
32:21.1

23:41.9
24:19.5
24:44.7
21:30.2
30:28.3
34:18.3
24:58.8
32:40.5
29:05.2
26:15.5
25:20.3
22:22.4
36:26.0
32:00.1
27:45.4
24:21.0
27:59.4
28:13.7
28:14.8
30:44.9
29:24.7
28:28.7
34:29.7
24:24.8

28:35.6
26:39.6
24:58.0
33:39.8
28:50.0
28:19.9
29:18.3
24:45.4
28:47.4
25:36.6
31:22.9
35:34.9

30:18.9
32:10.8
32:44.3
30:51.6
29:17.6
27:07.7
34:26.3
33:49.0
30:32.2

T-1
Time
2:32.0
2:29.2

0:37.8
1:40.5
1:53.8
2:44.3
2:18.6
2:10.4
2:08.1
2:03.0
2:20.4
2:05.4
1:49.8
2:56.1
2:10.0
2:24.7
4:52.4
2:43.3
2:28.0
3:09.6
2:33.6
2:141
1:58.8
3:11.1
3:09.1
2:05.8

0:43.0
3:10.5
2:441
2:53.8
3:42.6
1:51.7
2:26.9
1:31.8
3:15.9
3:32.2
1:36.0
3:16.4

28:52.4
6:09.6
5:09.3
3:14.4
3:38.1
3:01.6
1:19.1
6:21.1
6:32.8
3:18.1

-- Bike -

Rnk Time

101 1:22:32.1
33 1:12:38.3

2 1:09:56.3
86 1:19:32.0
107 1:23:49.6
97 1:21:02.0
100 1:22:22.2
93 1:20:32.6
81 1:18:33.1
113 1:24:48.1
124 1:27:35.6
127 1:28:06.5
87 1:19:35.8
153 1:34:50.4
88 1:19:46.4
104 1:23:26.8
142 1:31:43.6
123 1:27:35.3
89 1:19:56.8
112 1:24:40.0
128 1:28:07.6
116 1:25:10.4
134 1:29:40.5
114 1:24:55.2
125 1:27:49.0
99 1:21:50.8

e

126 1:28:00.6
121 1:26:35.5
150 1:33:54.2
117 1:25:28.3
118 1:25:52.8
96 1:20:52.1
105 1:23:37.5
144 1:32:25.9
110 1:24:12.2
143 1:31:50.6
122 1:27:24.1
141 1:31:35.8

155 1:34:53.5
119 1:26:06.4
137 1:30:44.7
136 1:30:16.1
120 1:26:11.6
151 1:34:33.7
138 1:30:45.9
129 1:28:17.9
131 1:28:51.6
108 1:23:58.6

Page 4 of 21

Rate
17.5MPH
19.9MPH

20.7MPH
18.2MPH
17.3MPH
17.8MPH
17.6MPH
18.0MPH
18.4MPH
17.1MPH
16.5MPH
16.4MPH
18.2MPH
15.2MPH
18.1MPH
17.3MPH
15.8MPH
16.5MPH
18.1MPH
17.1MPH
16.4MPH
17.0MPH
16.1MPH
17.0MPH
16.5MPH
17.7MPH

16.4MPH
16.7MPH
15.4MPH
16.9MPH
16.8MPH
17.9MPH
17.3MPH
15.6MPH
17.2MPH
15.7MPH
16.5MPH
15.8MPH

15.2MPH
16.8MPH
15.9MPH
16.0MPH
16.8MPH
15.3MPH
15.9MPH
16.4MPH
16.3MPH
17.2MPH

T-2
Time
1:38.6
1:07.6

0:26.3
1:06.3
1:33.4
1:10.8
1:07.6
1:19.9
1:14.0
1:59.4
1:23.0
1:03.9
0:56.0
1:04.0
0:50.4
1:01.5
0:42.2
3:08.2
1:56.0
1:15.7
1:01.3
1:41.8
0:49.5
0:40.0
1:35.5
2:34.6

0:31.5
3:14.0
0:52.3
2:06.3
2:40.4
1:44.4
2:10.2
2:28.5
1:14.3
1:47.3
1:21.8
1:57.3

0:36.2
3:31.1
2:53.2
3:04.1
2:03.8
1:52.2
1:03.7
4:08.7
1:54.0
3:05.5

Rnk

107
121

166
137
119
142
99

153
77
91
108
151
87
103
105
60
117
141
123
113
115
104
133
80
157

135
129
116
114
126
161
143
131
147
124
132
61

122
125
110
118
149
128
163
109
120
160

-- Run --
Time
54:56.5
57:43.4

1:12:21.5
1:01:01.4
57:23.3
1:03:03.4
53:23.0
52:25.9
1:05:21.2
50:53.3
52:07.8
55:01.2
1:05:09.2
51:45.0
53:57.6
54:40.3
49:24.5
57:07.9
1:02:58.4
58:00.0
55:53.0
56:22.3
54:32.6
1:00:07.7
51:00.2
1:07:08.9

1:00:23.1
59:33.4
57:07.0
55:54.6
59:13.9
1:07:49.6
1:03:19.2
59:43.5
1:03:36.8
58:36.5
59:46.6
49:29.9

57:54.7
58:47.8
55:21.3
57:14.7
1:04:09.1
59:29.9
1:08:13.1
55:18.8
57:31.8
1:07:49.4

Pace
8:48/M
9:15/M

11:36/M
9:47/M
9:12/M

10:06/M
8:33/M
8:24/M

10:28/M
8:09/M
8:21/M
8:49/M

10:26/M
8:18/M
8:39/M
8:46/M
7:55/M
9:09/'M

10:05/M
9:18/M
8:57/M
9:02/M
8:44/M
9:38/'M
8:10/M

10:46/M

9:41/M
9:33/M
9:09/'M
8:58/'M
9:29/M
10:52/M
10:09/M
9:34/M
10:12/M
9:23/M
9:35/M
7:56/M

9:17/M
9:25/M
8:52/M
9:10/M
10:17/M
9:32/M
10:56/M
8:52/M
9:13/M
10:52/M

Total

Time
2:45:42.2
2:46:19.6

2:47:03.8
2:47:39.7
2:49:24.8
2:49:30.7
2:49:39.7
2:50:47.1
2:52:15.2
2:52:24.3
2:52:32.0
2:52:32.5
2:52:51.1
2:52:57.9
2:53:10.4
2:53:33.4
2:54:28.1
2:54:55.7
2:55:18.6
2:55:19.0
2:55:50.3
2:56:13.5
2:56:26.1
2:57:22.7
2:58:03.5
2:58:04.9

2:58:13.8
2:59:13.0
2:59:35.6
3:00:02.8
3:00:19.7
3:00:37.7
3:00:52.1
3:00:55.1
3:01:06.6
3:01:23.2
3:01:31.4
3:01:54.3

3:04:16.8
3:04:53.8
3:06:19.3
3:06:33.6
3:06:54.2
3:08:15.0
3:08:29.5
3:08:32.8
3:08:39.2
3:08:43.8

Penalty
Time

-- Age Graded --

Time
2:13:48.0
2:38:55.5

2:47:03.8
2:43:41.7
2:42:02.3
2:45:41.0
2:33:50.5
2:43:11.1
2:30:20.1
2:44:44.0
2:46:48.6
2:38:31.6
2:45:09.6
2:46:24.2
2:43:11.4
2:40:30.1
2:52:50.0
2:50:47.3
2:46:04.1
2:46:30.5
2:47:24.9
2:21:06.7
2:54:15.1
2:49:29.1
2:54:02.2
2:56:30.4

2:58:13.8
2:22:04.0
2:56:11.9
2:45:25.3
2:48:56.5
2:40:49.3
2:52:49.2
2:58:59.9
2:50:13.3
2:35:31.1
2:49:42.1
2:55:35.8

3:04:16.8
2:49:54.3
2:35:27.3
3:03:55.2
2:55:06.1
3:06:55.1
3:05:46.4
2:54:15.7
3:02:43.8
2:23:32.6

%(Prelim)
78.39337787
65.99968486

71.75835247
72.49138006
63.30783333
68.18065433

64.2767666
69.77110037

63.6727913
70.41835876
66.16574524
63.50825419
70.58992753
64.27502362
65.35142042

60.6884296
68.77745156
63.16061785
62.99400034
70.16350382
74.33121576
67.41109204
61.88753371
60.26910473
66.54932742

73.83128885
66.66612384

63.4077163
62.08639977
65.22175312
60.69336396
65.62302117
61.61981607
67.44547176
69.21825928
59.73334341

69.13567184
67.47306534

63.8669638
59.90228635
62.84248706
63.22987807
67.40705652
57.40189845
73.07248153

Rnk

35
115

82
77
128
97
121
87
124
85
114
125
84
122
119
143
94
130
131
86
57
106
135
144
112

63
111
127
134
120
142
118
139
104

90
146

93
103
123
145
132
129
107
153

72



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Sam Rosenbalm
Calvin Vander Veen
Anne Pettit
Serena Lehman
Corina Hannah
Laryssa Becker
Steven Ferry
Bartosz Nowierski
Vincent Anderson
Kate Levin

Katy Stine

Chris May

Leana Thomas
Susan Engdahl
Sydney Cousin
Dianna Odell
Jason Reinhardt
David Freriks
Robert Chicoine
Tim Dice

Emir Babic

Jarod Kasner
Wisanu Charoenkul
April Wilson
Melissa Toro
Mickey Hill

Devin Fisher
Brandon Fisher
Diana Talley
Amara Poolswasdi

Olympic Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1243
1266
1356
1343
1323
1331
1218
1170
1231
1318
1364
1259
1352
1336
1309
1321
1270
1250
1264
1219
1296
1211
1209
1347
1341
1297
1338
1278
1320
1316

48
38
58
32
39
27
45
33
56
39
23
30
42
30
39
32
25
39
68
45
35
42
41
40
32
48
31
27
32
29

TTAZTNMEZTNTHmEZIZIZIZ=2E2nEnanEZananEsznnnnEZ

Age Group
11 M 45-49
19 M 35-39
1 F 55-59
11 F 30-34
5 F 35-39
6 F 25-29
12 M 45-49
22 M 30-34
6 M 55-59
6 F 35-39
2 F20-24
23 M 30-34
7 F 40-44
12 F 30-34
20 M 35-39
13 F 30-34
12 M 25-29
21 M 35-39
4 M 65-69
13 M 45-49
22 M 35-39
19 M 40-44
20 M 40-44
8 F 40-44
14 F 30-34
14 M 45-49
15 F 30-34
13 M 25-29
16 F 30-34
7 F 25-29

Div Rnk

5

5
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
5
5
8
5

-- Swim --

93

151
90

152
127
43

140
148
105
123
85

162
116
98

169
159
167
130

134
107
163
142
164
110
166
170
171
168
160

Time
26:53.0
32:46.5
26:40.4
33:20.1
29:17.9
23:57.2
30:53.0
32:31.7
27:45.6
29:00.3
26:28.6
35:55.4
28:20.9
27:02.5
42:24.7
35:11.7
38:52.2
29:39.9

30:31.0
27:49.4
35:57.0
31:22.6
36:25.5
28:00.2
37:12.2
1:04:20.3
1:07:21.9
39:06.6
35:31.7

T-1
Time
3:00.0
3:21.2
2:55.9
4:15.5

3:33.7
4:18.6
6:39.4
6:49.8
2:35.8
1:08.4
7:09.8
5:11.4
2:455

4:30.9
5:41.1
6:14.7
45:01.0
7:41.3
2:43.6
5:24.6
3:04.9
2:04.6
1:56.0
3:28.5
4:47.0
4:45.6
3:47.3
5:24.3

Rnk

-- Bike -
Time
106 1:23:41.2
139 1:31:09.3
140 1:31:27.4
130 1:28:40.7

154 1:34:51.8
156 1:35:29.8
148 1:33:31.8
149 1:33:36.9
158 1:37:46.9
166 1:48:16.6
145 1:32:27.8
152 1:34:44.4
160 1:39:41.9

159 1:38:35.9
157 1:37:05.8
147 1:33:31.7
132 1:29:00.2
146 1:33:13.6
161 1:39:57.3
135 1:29:52.2
163 1:42:18.0
162 1:40:42.3
164 1:42:51.0
167 1:51:491
168 1:51:49.5
165 1:47:51.1
169 1:55:38.0

Page 5 of 21

Rate
17.3MPH
15.9MPH
15.8MPH
16.3MPH

15.2MPH
15.1MPH
15.5MPH
15.4MPH
14.8MPH
13.4MPH
15.6MPH
15.3MPH
14.5MPH

14.7MPH
14.9MPH
15.5MPH
16.2MPH
15.5MPH
14.5MPH
16.1MPH
14.1MPH
14.4MPH
14.1MPH
12.9MPH
12.9MPH
13.4MPH
12.5MPH

T-2
Time
2:08.4
1:54.4
2:14.2
3:15.6
1:40:38.4
0:41.1
1:54.1
3:12.8
2:37.1
2:25.5
1:14.3
3:15.0
5:07.0
3:42.0
1:36:24.0
1:36:58.3
1:48.9
4:06.6
2:28.8
4:41.5
3:42.3
2:55.7
2:49.5
3:01.4
1:48.3
1:02.0

5:18.1
0:53.6

Rnk

169
136
159
144
145
165
140
127
152
158
139
138
156
164
146
154
130
162
150
170
172
148
173
155
174
168
21

20

167
171

-- Run --
Time
1:13:34.1
1:00:58.1
1:07:31.1
1:03:21.3
1:03:33.8
1:11:16.5
1:02:36.4
59:22.0
1:05:10.8
1:07:14.0
1:02:04.8
1:01:12.0
1:06:58.0
1:08:59.3
1:03:35.8
1:05:53.1
59:42.6
1:07:56.1
1:04:31.7
1:13:49.9
1:18:31.2
1:03:40.7
1:22:01.0
1:06:35.4
1:24:00.7
1:12:55.8
42:54.4
42:51.7
1:12:31.8
1:15:32.6

Pace
11:47/M
9:46/M
10:49/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
11:25/M
10:02/M
9:31/M
10:27/M
10:46/M
9:57/M
9:48/M
10:44/M
11:03/M
10:11/M
10:33/M
9:34/M
10:53/M
10:20/M
11:50/M
12:35/M
10:12/M
13:09/M
10:40/M
13:28/M
11:41/M
6:53/M
6:52/M
11:37/M
12:06/M

Total
Time
3:09:16.7
3:10:09.5
3:10:49.0
3:12:53.2
3:13:30.1
3:14:20.3
3:15:11.9
3:15:17.7
3:16:00.2
3:19:02.5
3:19:12.7
3:20:00.0
3:20:21.7
3:22:11.2
3:22:24.5
3:22:34.0
3:24:40.7
3:25:03.1
3:25:33.2
3:25:43.9
3:26:00.1
3:27:55.3
3:29:10.2
3:30:24.9
3:36:27.5
3:37:29.5
3:43:50.8
3:46:48.7
3:48:34.9
3:53:00.2

Penalty
Time

-- Age Graded --

Time
2:51:37.7
2:59:39.9
2:42:06.9
3:08:19.4
3:05:04.7
3:12:37.2
3:00:30.9
3:07:14.6
2:49:33.4
3:10:22.7
3:19:12.7
3:13:43.2
3:10:10.1
3:19:19.6
3:10:44.4
3:17:46.4
3:22:45.7
3:13:13.8
2:39:38.5
3:10:15.4
3:16:09.6
3:14:09.9
3:15:57.8
3:20:57.7
3:31:20.2
3:17:12.7
3:39:36.9
3:42:41.3
3:43:10.4
3:50:07.1

%(Prelim)
61.11446167
58.38097111
72.45733825
62.37406234
63.46718634
60.9823854
58.10589925
56.01789756
61.86144973
61.70068077
58.96462728
54.14529741
61.76888251
58.93079382
54.99141219
59.39340944
51.73097217
54.2825146
65.70361995
55.13091336
53.47169226
54.02102593
53.525539
58.45111783
55.58171306
53.18660538
53.48657444
47.10186333
52.6338142
51.04508959

Rnk

140
151
79

133
126
141
152
154
136
138
148
159
137
149
157
147
166
158
116
156
163
160
161
150
155
164
162
168
165
167



Lake Stevens Triathlon 2013

Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, September 07, 2013

*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

Place
1
2

Place
1

No o~ wWwN

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

[{e]

11
12
13
14

Place
1

[o )¢, I SN SV \b)

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
6

Overall*
Place
29
36

Overall*
Place
14
23
24
26
28
34
43

Overall*
Place
3
9
12
13
15
17
19
21
25
32
38
39
41
42

Overall*
Place
2
5
18
20
33
35

Name

Name
Abbi Milner

Name
Amanda Cross
Katy Stine

Name

Amy Olive

Lynn Jones
Rebekah Wells
Jillian Cox

Andrea Kunze
Laryssa Becker
Amara Poolswasdi

Name

Claire McGowan

Julie Guertin

Melissa Waite

Lakshmi Boyapati-Burke
Darci Davis

Nicole Hawkinson
Bethany Osterman
Jamie Chicoine Chartier
Molly Davis

Serena Lehman

Susan Engdahl

Dianna Odell

Melissa Toro

Devin Fisher

Name

Polita Paulus

Dana Robertson Halter
Natalie Rosenbalm
Lindsay Rutherford
Corina Hannah

Kate Levin

Olympic Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1319

Bib No
1357
1364

Bib No
1330
1334
1328
1333
1329
1331
1316

Bib No
1344
1345
1362
1363
1340
1342
1369
1182
1339
1343
1336
1321
1341
1338

Bib No
1181
1358
1346
1322
1323
1318

Age

T-1
Time

-- Swim --
Rnk Time

-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

Female 19 and under
-- Bike --

g

18

Age
27
29
27
28
26
27
29

Age
33
34
32
33
32
32
34
32
31
32
30
32
32
31

Age
37
39
39
35
39
39

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
1 19:14.0 1:45.5
Female 20 to
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
2 27:07.7 1:19.1
1 26:28.6 1:08.4
Female 25 to
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
4 24:47 .4 1:42.4
6 29:24.7 1:58.8
2 24:24.8 2:05.8
3 24:45.4 1:31.8
5 29:17.6 3:01.6
1 23:57.2 3:33.7
7 35:31.7 5:24.3
Female 30 to
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
5 25:41.8 2:50.6
1 23:41.0 1:22.4
8 27:05.1 1:27 .1
6 26:57.0 2:06.0
11 30:54.6 4:02.4
2 24:19.5 1:40.5
10 29:05.2 2:20.4
3 24:21.0 2:43.3
4 24:58.0 2:44 1
12 33:20.1 4:15.5
7 27:02.5 2:455
13 35:11.7 4:30.9
9 28:00.2 1:56.0
14 1:04:20.3 4:47.0
Female 35 to
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
2 22:10.8 1:30.4
1 19:48.0 1:10.7
4 24:44.7 1:53.8
3 22:22.4 2:56.1
6 29:17.9
5 29:00.3 2:35.8

Page 6 of 21

Rnk

1

24

Time
1:19:12.4

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2

29

Time
1:30:45.9
1:48:16.6

-- Bike -

o)
=
=

\lU‘IO’COI\)-b—*|

34

Time
1:20:48.6
1:29:40.5
1:21:50.8
1:32:25.9
1:34:33.7
1:34:51.8
1:55:38.0

-- Bike -

X0
To©oONNM®O = A w|;

-
w N

39

Time
1:17:14.7
1:20:50.9
1:16:51.0
1:24:25.5
1:25:01.6
1:19:32.0
1:27:35.6
1:27:35.3
1:33:54.2
1:28:40.7
1:39:41.9

1:40:42.3
1:51:49.1

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
2
3
4

5

Time
1:12:18.3
1:17:56.4
1:23:49.6
1:34:50.4

1:37:46.9

-
w
o3
[,
®
w

1:40:38.4
2:25.5

-- Run --

s

nk

|:U
el ]

Rn
1
2

Time

- Run --

Time
49:39.0

- Run --

Time
1:08:13.1
1:02:04.8

-- Run --

o)
=
=

\l@(}'l-bwl\)—*|

Time
53:07.1
54:32.6

1:07:08.9
59:43.5
59:29.9

1:11:16.5

1:15:32.6

-- Run --

Rnk
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14

Time
40:26.1
51:15.6
52:13.9
46:54.0
42:07.6

1:01:01.4
52:07.8
57:07.9
57:07.0
1:03:21.3
1:08:59.3
1:05:53.1
1:24:00.7
42:54.4

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6

Time
46:31.3
49:55.6
57:23.3
51:45.0

1:03:33.8
1:07:14.0

Chip
Time

Total
Time
2:31:36.2

Total

Time
3:08:29.5
3:19:12.7

Total

Time
2:41:47.2
2:56:26.1
2:58:04.9
3:00:55.1
3:08:15.0
3:14:20.3
3:53:00.2

Total

Time
2:27:55.4
2:38:13.4
2:38:46.8
2:41:30.1
2:43:40.9
2:47:39.7
2:52:32.0
2:54:55.7
2:59:35.6
3:12:53.2
3:22:11.2
3:22:34.0
3:36:27.5
3:43:50.8

Total

Time
2:23:33.3
2:29:51.1
2:49:24.8
2:52:57.9
3:13:30.1
3:19:02.5

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

ONO OGO~ WN

Place
1

BNV o)

Place
1

Place
1
2

Place
1

BNV o)

Place

—_

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
1
4
7
8
10
22
37
40

Overall*
Place
11
16
27
30

Overall*
Place
31

Overall*
Place
2
12

Overall*
Place
10
11
53
56

Overall*
Place
1
7
21
47
51
57
63
71
79
88
93
112
118

Name

Name

Marti Riemer
Gael Thomson
Tory Sigurdson
Devi Visone
Heather Barnhart
Tonya Heike
Leana Thomas
April Wilson

Name

Sheryl Perales
Cindy Shepard
Pamela LaVergne
Colleen Hall

Name
Anne Pettit

Name
Jack Toland
Eric Kennedy

Name

Kyle Hedges
Andrew Richards
Will Richards
Logan Thompson

Name

Kyle Hooker
Cody Novak
David Carlson
Patrick Haig
Ross Hartmann
John Lippe
Matthew Fife
Eric Thumma
Chris Anderson
Cameron Yenney
Brian Carruthers
Jason Reinhardt
Brandon Fisher

Olympic Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1370
1348
1360
1326
1349
1350
1352
1347

Bib No
1354
1355
1325
1324

Bib No
1356

Bib No
1275
1371

Bib No
1268
1276
1255
1269

Bib No
1378
1201
1256
1372
1271
1257
1281
1279
1258
1277
1373
1270
1278

g

42

58

Age
17
19

Age
26
29
25
26
25
26
29
27
28
25
28
25
27

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time
Female 40 to

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time

1 22:08.6 0:49.2
4 25:07.8 1:15.7
3 24:27.7 1:48.2
2 23:05.0 3:41.4
5 26:31.0 1:32.0
6 28:148 2:336
7 28:20.9 511.4
8 361255 2:04.6
Female 45 to

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk Time Time
1 26:22.5 2:06.1
2 29:09.4 1:25.3
3 30:18.9 6:09.6
4 34:26.3 6:21.1

Female 55 to

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time

1 26:40.4 2:55.9

Male 19 and under

-- Swim --

Rnk

n
1
2

Time
19:39.1
23:30.0

T-1
Time
0:32.6
2:22.1

-- Bike -

Rnk

44

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
3
2
4
5
6
7
8

49

Time
1:09:38.0
1:16:06.4
1:15:51.5
1:15:57.8
1:19:00.6
1:28:07.6
1:34:44.4
1:42:18.0

-- Bike -

nk

A W=MN

59

Time
1:19:59.6
1:17:04.5
1:26:06.4
1:28:17.9

-- Bike -

s

nk

|

Time
1:31:27.4

-- Bike -

Rnk

1

Male 20 to 24

-- Swim --

Rnk

n
3
1

2
4

Time
25:00.0
21:46.9
24:24.3
30:40.4

T-1
Time
0:48.0
0:441
2:01.0
2:43.3

Time

1:05:51.3

-- Bike -

o)
=
=

-b(,o—*l\)|

Male 25 to 29

-- Swim --

Rnk

n
1

4
6
5
8
7
9
2
3

10
11
12
13

Time
16:14.8
22:16.7
24:57.6
23:39.3
26:56.4
25:59.6
27:06.3
18:18.1
21:30.2
27:45.4
34:29.7
38:52.2

1:07:21.9

T-1
Time
0:32.1
0:44.6
1:37.6
2:49.8
2:14.8
2:09.1
2:01.0
2:49.4
2:44.3
4:52.4
3:09.1
5:411
4:45.6

Page 7 of 21

Time
1:08:27.5
1:09:43.3
1:15:56.3
1:17:36.4

-- Bike -

o)
=
=

E.;R;:iacncocnboo\lwm—x|

Time
1:03:11.6
1:07:41.4
1:12:14.3
1:19:04.7
1:16:38.5
1:16:25.3
1:15:28.6
1:29:34.8
1:21:02.0
1:31:43.6
1:27:49.0
1:38:35.9
1:51:49.5

—_

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Time
42:05.9
45:59.7
50:40.7
50:05.4
50:49.4
55:53.0
1:06:58.0
1:06:35.4

o)
OO\IO?U'I-&COI\)—*|=

- Run --
Time
49:21.5
55:25.7
58:47.8
55:18.8

o)
A WON =S

- Run --
Time
1:07:31.1

|:U
el ]

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 39:37.5
2 42:36.8

-- Run --
Time
40:02.0
42:39.8
52:17.0
44:08.5

Rn

1
2
3
4

-- Run --
Time
40:39.1
39:48.5
40:32.9
46:11.8
46:36.3
49:54.5
53:39.5
50:32.9
1:03:03.4
49:24.5
51:00.2
59:42.6
42:51.7

o)
(:;R;ja@m\l@(n-bwl\)—*|:

Chip
Time

Total
Time
2:15:23.0
2:29:18.4
2:33:57.8
2:35:11.9
2:38:35.3
2:55:50.3
3:20:21.7
3:30:24.9

Total
Time
2:38:43.6
2:44:31.4
3:04:53.8
3:08:32.8

Total
Time
3:10:49.0

Total
Time
2:05:07.3
2:16:12.6

Total
Time
2:14:46.3
2:15:32.6
2:35:35.7
2:35:54.5

Total
Time
2:01:08.3
2:11:01.1
2:20:18.1
2:33:41.4
2:34:28.5
2:36:50.4
2:39:57.6
2:42:40.1
2:49:30.7
2:54:28.1
2:58:03.5
3:24:40.7
3:46:48.7

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

—_

Place

—_

Place
1

©oo~NO O~ WN

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
5
8
15
26
31
32
35
39
42
52
68
73
74
78
81
83
85
92
98
101
104
108
110

Overall*
Place
4
9
17
18
34
40
41
43
44
45
48
61
65
70
72
86
89
90
107
111
115

Overall*
Place
14
22
24
25
28
30
33
36
46

Name

Name

Adam Clarke
Brian Collins
John Dupree
Kye Lee

Martin Hall
Mikael Mortensen
Jeffrey King
Joseph Vidal
Geoffrey Tripp
Robert Rutherford
Arash Sabet
Christopher Rich
Adam Cross

Kurt Argys
James Warren
Lee Fritz

Aaron Berry
Peter Bielek
Ishmael Ching
Jeremy Speer
Andrew Brandt
Bartosz Nowierski
Chris May

Name

Michael Hill
Todd Peters
Dave Tobias
Shawn Davis
Alex Fidis

Kirk Esmond
Mark Lesyna
Anthony Visone

Christopher Kennedy

Ramil Del Valle
Frederik Braun
Barry Kenna

Luke Doyle

Joshua Schaapveld
Tao-Min Lee

Max Hegewald
Daniel Roundy
Ryan Bundy

Calvin Vander Veen

Sydney Cousin
Emir Babic

Name

Tommy Mabe
David Fujimoto
Lance Carter
Brent Hermanson
Greg VandeKerk
Mark Hatch
Gregory Romaniuk
Mike DeGooyer
Martin Straub

Olympic Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1171
1174
1283
1294
1290
1260
1180
1288
1287
1263
1286
1267
1289
1293
1291
1295
1261
1262
1374
1285
1282
1170
1259

Bib No
1169
1298
1299
1366
1301
1265
1308
1273
1303
1300
1365
1302
1173
1306
1307
1272
1274
1380
1266
1309
1296

Bib No
1246
1379
1213
1172
1207
1215
1210
1214
1245

Age

Age
30
31

30
34
33
32
31
32
32
34
32
33
33
34
34
34
34
34
34
31
30
33
30

Age
35
35
36
39
37
37
39
39
38
36
38
37
39
38
38
39
37
36
38
39
35

Age
42
42
43
40
41
44
42
43
42

-- Swim --

Rnk

Male 30 to 34

Time

-- Swim --

Male 35 to 39

-- Swim -- T-1
Bnk Time Time

1 18:48.0 1:17.7
2 19:20.0 1:36.0
3 19:40.1 1:20.8
5 23:31.0 1:36.0
6  25:08.5 1:58.6
4 21:11.1 2:07.0
7 25:16.2 2:50.2
10 26:31.4 2:40.7
18  30:31.7 0:59.1
17  28:25.7 1:40.9
9 26:16.5 3:05.4
8 25:49.0 1:23.6
11 27:48.6 2:34.8
14  28:06.4 2:05.1
16 28:15.7 3:00.2
20 36:26.0 2:10.0
13  27:59.4 2:28.0
15  28:13.7 3:09.6
19 32:46.5 3:21.2
21 42:24.7
12 27494 2:43.6

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim -- T-1

Bnk Time Time
10 26:24.2 1:49.6
7 24:52.9 1:04.2
1 19:08.0 1:26.8
6 24:20.8 0:58.2
9 25:19.5 1:41.4
4 24:00.5 1:44.4
11 26:28.3 1:33.8
2 23:39.7 1:40.5
5 24:03.5 2:40.8
Page 8 of 21

Time
19:46.1
19:22.1
22:43.9
20:01.6
24:32.6
21:09.7
24:13.5
27:00.1
27:26.4
23:41.7
26:23.8
24:16.0
24:51.5
32:21.1
34:18.3
32:40.5
25:20.3
28:28.7
29:18.3
35:34.9
33:49.0
32:31.7
35:55.4

T-1
Time

T-1
Time
1:04.9
0:58.3
0:43.3
2:03.2
1:48.3
1:22.0
1:50.0
1:43.2
1:39.3
2:29.4
2:21.9
3:17.9
1:32.3
2:29.2
2:104
2:03.0
1:49.8
3:11.1
2:26.9
3:16.4
6:32.8
6:39.4
7:09.8

-- Bike -

Rnk

Time

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
2
6
4
5
3
7

11
10
8
14
15
9
13
18
19
12
17
16
21
20
22
23

Time
1:05:20.3
1:06:18.0
1:12:48.3
1:13:00.8
1:09:26.8
1:11:29.9
1:13:52.0
1:16:30.3
1:15:45.5
1:15:56.4
1:21:33.6
1:24:09.1
1:16:43.0
1:12:38.3
1:20:32.6
1:24:48.1
1:19:35.8
1:24:55.2
1:23:37.5
1:31:35.8
1:28:51.6
1:33:31.8
1:32:27.8

-- Bike -

o)
=
=

j\ILOR;OOU'I@COI\)—*-b|

16
10
14
13
18
15
17
20

Time
1:14:01.1
1:10:17.9
1:11:20.0
1:07:38.3
1:14:53.9
14:17.2
:115:09.6
:116:35.2
:113:04.0
112:01.4
1:16:17.9
1:23:14.0
1:15:13.6
1:20:11.8
1:17:35.9
1:19:46.4
1:19:56.8
1:24:40.0
1:31:09.3

—_ -

1:33:13.6

-- Bike -

nk

2
5
1
4
7
6
10
3
8

Time
1:06:50.7
1:11:25.1
1:13:55.6
1:11:04.8
1:13:17.6
1:13:30.5
1:15:03.9
1:09:56.3
1:13:39.0

—_

-- Run --

Rnk

0
23izaionidoovoasen |3

NN NN
wWwnN = O

Time

- Run --

Time
42:55.4
46:07.2
40:35.8
47:09.7
50:17.6
52:51.7
47:55.5
42:50.3
44:03.0
50:38.5
49:56.9
50:17.2

1:00:08.7
57:43.4
52:25.9
50:53.3
1:05:09.2
1:00:07.7
1:03:19.2
49:29.9
57:31.8
59:22.0
1:01:12.0

-- Run --

Rnk
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Time
34:49.6
41:54.3
45:28.9
45:33.7
44:38.5
49:56.3
45:19.0
42:56.7
44:59.6
47:32.8
46:49.8
48:22.1
53:33.4
50:49.8
53:49.3
53:57.6

1:02:58.4
58:00.0
1:00:58.1
1:03:35.8
1:18:31.2

-- Run --

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Time
40:23.6
42:07.4
46:21.1
45:02.0
43:09.4
45:56.0
44:30.5
51:55.6
51:01.7

Chip
Time

Total
Time
2:09:37.2
2:13:38.0
2:17:27.9
2:23:06.3
2:26:59.8
2:28:11.7
2:28:35.2
2:29:18.2
2:29:52.9
2:34:41.6
2:41:42.0
2:44:01.0
2:44:43.6
2:46:19.6
2:50:47 .1
2:52:24.3
2:52:51.1
2:57:22.7
3:00:52.1
3:01:54.3
3:08:39.2
3:15:17.7
3:20:00.0

Total
Time
2:09:19.8
2:13:49.1
2:19:04.3
2:19:14.2
2:28:21.2
2:29:27.2
2:29:47.2
2:29:53.0
2:30:14.3
2:31:00.1
2:33:46.6
2:39:27.2
2:40:57.8
2:42:13.1
2:43:30.6
2:53:10.4
2:55:18.6
2:55:19.0
3:10:09.5
3:22:24.5
3:26:00.1

Total
Time
2:16:57.2
2:20:31.5
2:21:50.7
2:22:38.4
2:24:35.9
2:26:05.9
2:28:18.6
2:28:43.9
2:32:38.8

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Place

—_

Place
1

©oo~NO O~ WN

-
o

Place
1

[o)Né) IF SN VRN \b)

Place
1

N

3

Overall*
Place
49
50
66
75
76
96
99
103
116
117

Overall*
Place
6
13
27
37
54
59
80
84
87
95
106
114

Overall*
Place
3
20
23
29
58
60
64
67
69
97

Overall*
Place
16
19
38
82
100
109

Overall*
Place
62
77
102

Name

Paul Stahlke
Gary Ennis
Ashraf Mabrouk
Jason Thompson
Anthony Yadron
Robin Hartley
Casey Borden
William Zottneck
Jarod Kasner
Wisanu Charoenkul

Name

Ryker Lammers
James Carpenter
Dave Anana
David Blank
John Brewer
Kenny Lane
Brian Larson
Darryl Martin
Brett McLeod
Steven Brooks
Sam Rosenbalm
Tim Dice

Name

Roger Marckel
Steve Petitpas
Steven VanderStaay
Mike Stevens
Cyrus Rafii
Naor Snir
Michael Mayo
Garrett Royce
Tim Thiers
Mike Nebeker

Name

Jim Toye

John Wecker
Keith Brewe

Don Pettit

Mike Walsh
Vincent Anderson

Name

Clark Parrish
Ed McCormack
Glenn Matsuda

Olympic Divisions

Bib No
1216
1206
1205
1361
1204
1375
1202
1208
1211
1209

Bib No
1217
1376
1223
1222
1247
1179
1242
1220
1241
1221
1243
1219

Bib No
1251
1368
1227
1177
1226
1367
1248
1244
1224
1252

Bib No
1229
1230
1234
1228
1176
1231

Bib No
1235
1359
1377

Age
44
41
41
40
41
41
40
41
42
41

Age
45
45
49
47
49
47
48
46
45
46
48
45

Age
51
51
54
50
54
50
50
52
50
51

Age
55
56
59
55
57
56

Age
60
64
60

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
3 23485
8 25:05.6
12 26:35.1
18 33:524
17 31:37.2
14 28:50.0
13 28:47.4
15 30:51.6
19 35:57.0
16 31:22.6
Male 45
-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 20:58.4
3 23:155
4 23:47.5
2 23:08.1
5 24:51.1
7 26:46.9
9  30:28.3
6 26:15.5
11 32:00.1
12 33:39.8
8 26:53.0
10 30:31.0
Male 50
-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
1 18:12.2
5 27:02.1
3 24:14.7
2 20:07.1
8 28:28.8
6 27:54.9
9 29:47.9
4 26:47.6
7 28:19.9

T-1
Time
1:54.6
1:35.6
2:43.5
2:30.6
2:00.9
3:42.6
3:15.9
3:38.1
5:24.6
3:04.9

to 49

T-1
Time
0:51.5
1:49.7
1:02.2
2:03.5
1:28.5
2:07.2
2:18.6
2:05.4
2:24.7
2:53.8
3:00.0
7:41.3

to 54

T-1
Time
0:59.8
1:43.8
1:18.7
2:18.0
1:59.8
3:01.1
4:14.0
2:12.1
26:58.1
1:51.7

Male 55 to 59

-- Swim --

Rnk

OO0 hs =2 WwWN

Time
23:41.5
23:54.2
23:21.7
24:58.8
25:36.6
27:45.6

T-1
Time
1:104
1:21.3
2:31.6
2:08.1
3:32.2
6:49.8

Male 60 to 64

-- Swim --

Rnk

2
1
3

Time
24:18.1
24:03.0
32:10.8

T-1
Time
3:02.9
2:32.0
5:09.3

Page 9 of 21

-- Bike -

Rnk
9
11
12
14
13
16
15
17
19
18

Time
1:16:27.0
1:16:47.2
1:16:44.8
1:18:21.8
1:17:41.8
1:25:52.8
1:24:12.2
1:26:11.6
1:39:57.3
1:29:52.2

-- Bike -

o)
=
=

R;\ljacooocncnbwm—x|

Time
1:07:48.2
1:06:50.2
1:09:08.7
1:11:09.0
1:17:50.7
1:15:58.8
1:22:22.2
1:28:06.5
1:23:26.8
1:25:28.3
1:23:41.2
1:29:00.2

-- Bike -

o)
=
=

~ @OOLOU'IAI\)CO—*|

Time
1:07:00.9
1:08:23.3
1:06:19.9
1:15:20.3
1:14:50.4
1:20:27.5
1:17:06.3
1:19:11.1

1:20:52.1

-- Bike -

o)
=
=

0701-&(,0!\)—*|

Time
1:07:00.5
1:06:37.4
1:10:24.5
1:18:33.1
1:31:50.6
1:33:36.9

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3

Time
1:18:01.3
1:22:32.1
1:30:44.7

—_

T-2
Time
1:10.8
1:11.7
2:12.6
1:32.4
2:14.9
2:40.4
1:14.3
2:03.8
2:55.7
2:49.5

-- Run --

Rnk
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Time
50:56.1
49:47.9
52:51.3
48:57.6
51:42.7
59:13.9

1:03:36.8
1:04:09.1
1:03:40.7
1:22:01.0

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Time
39:23.9
43:44.7
48:08.5
51:13.6
50:35.2
52:02.8
53:23.0
55:01.2
54:40.3
55:54.6

1:13:34.1
1:13:49.9

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Time
42:12.0
41:16.7
48:06.0
46:27.5
50:59.2
45:21.9
46:12.4
52:53.1
48:38.8

1:07:49.6

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6

Time
45:37.0
47:15.7
51:15.3

1:05:21.2
58:36.5
1:05:10.8

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3

Time
51:44.0
54:56.5
55:21.3

Chip
Time
2:34:17.0
2:34:28.0
2:41:07.3
2:45:14.8
2:45:17.5
3:00:19.7
3:01:06.6
3:06:54.2
3:27:55.3
3:29:10.2

Total
Time
2:09:39.2
2:16:20.9
2:23:13.7
2:28:57.6
2:35:36.5
2:38:20.8
2:49:39.7
2:52:32.5
2:53:33.4
3:00:02.8
3:09:16.7
3:25:43.9

Total
Time
2:09:14.9
2:20:06.9
2:20:43.9
2:25:47.9
2:38:12.2
2:38:36.4
2:40:32.6
2:41:41.8
2:42:00.5
3:00:37.7

Total
Time
2:18:12.7
2:20:00.5
2:29:01.6
2:52:15.2
3:01:23.2
3:16:00.2

Total
Time
2:39:36.0
2:45:42.2
3:06:19.3

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place
Overall*
Place Place
1 55
2 91
3 94
4 113
Overall*
Place Place
1 105
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2

Name

Name

Donn Livoni
John Croft
David Brower
Robert Chicoine

Name
Douglas Gemin

Name
Stephanie Schuckman

Name

Michael Wallace
Steven Ferry
David Freriks
Mickey Hill

Name

Honeybadger & Crew -
Steven Martin, Bill
Hamilton, Charles
Eichenbaum

Triple Threat A - Laurie
coachz - Sara Weisenbach,
Triple Threat B - Laura
Zeman, Jeanne Goussev,
Tom Zeman

Down Dawg Dashing Dad
& Daughter - Daina Boden,
Rick Boden

Corbitts Are Awesome -
Jacqueline Corbitt, Scott
Corbitt

Name
Jonna Butz
Diana Talley

Olympic Divisions

Bib No

Bib No

1238
1249
1254
1264

Bib No

1239

Bib No

1335

Bib No

1203
1218
1250
1297

Bib No

1313
1314
1310

1315

1312

1311

Bib No

1353
1320

Age

39

Age
46
32

-- Bike --
k Time

-- Bike --

k Time
1:15:53.2
1:25:10.4
1:26:35.5

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time Rnk
Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk  Time Time Rnk
1 20:57.0 2:36.1 1
3 30:44.9 2:141 3
2 26:39.6 3:10.5 2
45:01.0 4

1:33:31.7

Male 70 and over

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rn
1 30:32.2 3:18.1 1

Athena

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rn
1 32:44.3 3:14.4 1

Clydesdale

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rn
1 24:15.2 1:11.3 1
3 30:53.0 4:18.6 2
2 29:39.9 6:14.7 3
4 37:12.2 3:28.5 4

Relay

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rn
2 22:07.7 1:14.3 2
1 19:55.8 0:43.3 4
4 27:19.3 0:39.2 3
3 23:41.9 0:37.8 1
5 28:35.6 0:43.0 5
28:52.4 6

Female Retro

- Bike --
Time
1:23:58.6

- Bike --
Time
1:30:16.1

- Bike --
Time
1:09:50.5
1:35:29.8
1:37:05.8
1:42:51.0

- Bike --
Time

1:14:32.4
1:22:37.3
1:14:16.2

1:09:56.3

1:28:00.6

1:34:53.5

-- Bike --
k Time
1:27:24.1

-- Swim -- T-1
Rnk Time Time Rnk
1 31:22.9 1:36.0 1
2 39:06.6 3:47.3 2
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1:47:51.1

0:47.8
1:55.9
0:46.8

0:26.3

0:31.5

0:36.2

-- Run --
nk Time
-- Run --

Rnk Time
1 54:52.1
2 56:22.3
3 59:33.4
4  1:.04:31.7
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 1:07:494
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 57:14.7
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 51:57.1
2 1:02:36.4
3 1:07:56.1
4 1:12:55.8
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 46:44.4
2 46:38.4
3 55:46.0
4 112215
5 1:00:23.1
6 57:54.7
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 59:46.6
2 1:12:31.8

Chip
Time

Total
Time
2:35:47.2
2:56:13.5
2:59:13.0
3:25:33.2

Total
Time
3:08:43.8

Total
Time
3:06:33.6

Total
Time
2:28:09.7
3:15:11.9
3:25:03.1
3:37:29.5

Total
Time

2:25:26.6
2:31:50.7
2:38:47.5

2:47:03.8

2:58:13.8

3:04:16.8

Total
Time
3:01:31.4
3:48:34.9

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

2:00

Penalty



Lake Stevens Triathlon 2013
Sprint Overall Results

Saturday, September 07, 2013

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

N o o~ WD

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Joshua Fitchitt

Keith Szot

Dan Edmonds

Derek Van Wyhe
Birkin Owart

Stacia McInnes
Robert Britt

Team JCT - Jeffrey
Lozensky, Cortlend Novac,
Tyler Owen

Jerome Kim

Jim Seidensticker
Bri Gibson

Jason Densley
Steven Counter
Lance Farnsworth
Jesse Mohrland
Josh Ketter

Kristine Hime

Nick Gibbons

Kylen Fountain
Team |.P.eh? - Heather
Sinnott, Dennis Sinnott
Micki Hopkins
Prestige Worldwide -
Colleen Petilla, Mark
Petilla, Karstin Jacobson
Megan Adams
Shannon Middleton
Bradley Hammond
Brian Wallace

Paul Dinger

Scott Hale

Mark Wagar

Corey Schlosser-Hall
Deborah Potts
Benjamin Mitchell
Erika Domes

Loren Louzao

Mark Johnson

Ryan French
Dominique Wilmore
Matthew Mulder
Douglas Hettinger
Terri Glaberson
Amy Margolis

Craig Stainer

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1429
1453
1494
1407
1417
1544
1471

1384
1492
1433
1558
1448
1422
1400
1305
1490
1405
1386
1387

1548
1595

1547
1584
1592
1440
1497
1454
1233
1438
1436
1413
1469
1588
1579
1414
1483
1582
1434
1395
1515
1506
1452

40
48
33
21
24
46
16

32
43
16
42
44
31
38
29
29
45
24

37

33
36
57
36
50
58
48
45
42
15
34
31
41
37
33
43
58
47
42
46

IS

MENMZEZELEENEZLEL

m<g

SN TN

Age Group
1 M40-44
1 M 45-49
1 M 30-34
1M20-24
2 M 20-24
1F 45-49
1MO0-19

2MO0-19
2 M 30-34
2 M 40-44
1F0-19
3 M 40-44
4 M 40-44
3 M 30-34
1M 35-39
1 M25-29
1F 25-29
2 M 45-49
1 F 20-24

3MO0-19
1F 35-39

4MO0-19
1 F 30-34
2 F 35-39
1 M 55-59
2 M 35-39
1 M 50-54
2 M 55-59
3 M 45-49
4 M 45-49
1 F 40-44
5M0-19
2 F 30-34
3 F 30-34
5 M 40-44
3 M 35-39
4 F 30-34
6 M 40-44
3 M 55-59
2 F 45-49
2 F 40-44
5 M 45-49

-- Swim --

Div Rnk Time
1 16 7:25.3
1 2 5:47.9
1 32 8065
1 20 7:43.7
1 135 12:01.9
1 19 7:40.3
1 29 8028
3 1 5:40.3
1 24 7557
1 7 6578
1 28 8002
1 21 7:45.8
1 6 6:53.2
1 22 7461
1 9 6585
1 25 7558
1 23 74741
1 4  6:43.9
1 17  7:36.2
3 8 6580
1 33 8073
3 44 8530
1 38 8349
1 96 10:33.8
1 35 8209
1 47 8:57.0
1 48 9:00.6
1 64 9:39.8
1 46 856.2
1 70 951.2
1 37 8308
1 88 10:17.1
1 40 8:383
1 10 7:01.3
2 12 71198
2 133 11:58.2
1 41 8:40.4
1 27 7589
1 149 12:31.8
1 71 9538
1 54 9:12.5
1 76 9599

T-1
Time
1:03.6
0:57.3
0:47.4
0:33.5
0:37.9
0:59.5
1:38.5

0:39.6
1:26.3
1:23.6
1:36.3
1:25.4
1:58.1
0:50.4
1:26.6
1:57.6
1:25.6
1:44.1
1:45.2

0:28.9
1:32.0

0:33.6
1:36.0
1:31.6
0:55.4
1:39.5
1:42.7
1:33.1
1:17.6
1:09.5
1:10.7
3:10.3
1:32.9
1:38.7
1:44.2
1:05.5
1:04.5
1:30.7
2:09.3
1:07.5
1:29.5
1:35.9

Rnk

g = AN NW

108

25
26
20
17
13
15
23
35
12
38

28
22

52
32
19
14
8
9
24
29
18
27
48
30
44
50
10
62
47
21
55
67
16
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-- Bike -

Time
26:17.5
27:51.8
26:10.9
27:20.2
24:49.0
27:33.9
30:37.7

35:47.2
27:45.5
29:45.5
29:49.2
29:14.6
29:02.7
28:40.7
28:59.4
29:34.1
30:34.0
28:39.1
30:41.1

29:57.2
29:33.1

31:58.3
30:16.4
29:10.0
28:58.0
28:14.4
28:18.6
29:39.3
30:08.1
29:07.5
29:54.2
31:47.0
30:14.0
31:16.4
31:53.8
28:24.7
33:05.2
31:40.7
29:15.5
32:15.8
33:23.0
29:01.4

Rate
22.4MPH
21.1MPH
22.5MPH
21.5MPH
23.7MPH
21.3MPH
19.2MPH

16.4MPH
21.2MPH
19.8MPH
19.7MPH
20.1MPH
20.3MPH
20.5MPH
20.3MPH
19.9MPH
19.2MPH
20.5MPH
19.2MPH

19.6MPH
19.9MPH

18.4MPH
19.4MPH
20.2MPH
20.3MPH
20.8MPH
20.8MPH
19.8MPH
19.5MPH
20.2MPH
19.7MPH
18.5MPH
19.4MPH
18.8MPH
18.4MPH
20.7MPH
17.8MPH
18.6MPH
20.1MPH
18.2MPH
17.6MPH
20.3MPH

T-2

Time Rnk

0:31.4
0:28.1
0:31.9
0:28.2
0:35.8
0:37.8
0:19.3

0:18.9
0:33.9
0:54.0
0:43.1
0:46.2
1:26.2
0:34.3
0:46.2
1:20.6
0:29.4
1:12.6
0:30.3

0:26.3

0:25.9
0:48.5
0:51.2
0:38.1
1:10.3
0:47.6
0:54.4
0:40.2
0:59.0
0:52.4
0:59.9
0:38.3
1:00.6
1:05.6
0:32.4
1:11.2
1:20.8
1:08.9
0:59.1
1:11.5
1:40.1

3

N oo N O

-
o w

41
30

12
20
15
52
38
42
21
31
27
48

40
50
43
49
39
67
26
47
32
77

-- Run --
Time
19:23.9
19:57.0
20:39.3
21:03.6
19:06.5
22:18.3
20:07.5

18:41.6
23:32.5
22:13.5
21:24.2
22:25.2
22:33.6
24:06.9
24:09.9
21:37.3
22:37.0
24:39.6
22:33.0

25:17.4
24:34.8

22:17.8
23:18.4
22:27.7
25:54.9
25:04.7
25:23.6
23:32.1
24:35.7
24:30.6
25:39.3
19:53.6
25:16.3
25:48.5
25:26.9
25:41.7
25:08.8
26:47.2
24:20.5
25:34.6
24:38.8
27:44.0

Pace
5:59/M
6:09/M
6:22/M
6:30/M
5:54/M
6:53/M
6:13/M

5:46/M
7:16/M
6:51/M
6:36/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
6:40/M
6:59/M
7:36/M
6:58/M

7:48/M
7:35/M

6:53/M
7:11/M
6:56/M
8:00/M
7:44/M
7:50/M
7:16/M
7:35/M
7:34/M
7:55/M
6:08/M
7:48/M
7:58/M
7:51/M
7:56/M
7:45/M
8:16/M
7:31/M
7:53/M
7:36/M
8:34/M

Chip
Time
54:41.7
55:02.1
56:16.0
57:09.2
57:11.1
59:09.8
1:00:45.8

1:01:07.6
1:01:13.9
1:01:14.4
1:01:33.0
1:01:37.2
1:01:53.8
1:01:58.4
1:02:20.6
1:02:25.4
1:02:53.1
1:02:59.3
1:03:05.8

1:03:07.8
1:03:47.2

1:04:08.6
1:04:34.2
1:04:34.3
1:04:47.3
1:05:05.9
1:05:13.1
1:05:18.7
1:05:37.8
1:05:37.8
1:06:07.4
1:06:07.9
1:06:19.8
1:06:45.5
1:07:30.3
1:07:425
1:09:10.1
1:09:18.3
1:09:26.0
1:09:50.8
1:09:55.3
1:10:01.3

Penalty
Time

-- Age Graded --

Time
0:51:24.4
0:49:54.2
0:53:56.8
0:56:54.6
0:56:49.7
0:55:18.6
0:56:54.1

1:01:07.6
0:58:54.5
0:57:00.2
0:58:39.5
0:57:32.6
0:57:25.7
0:59:49.5
0:58:54.2
1:00:44.3
1:02:06.4
0:58:15.0
1:02:55.8

1:03:07.8
1:01:11.3

1:04:08.6
1:02:44 1
1:02:01.9
0:55:32.9
1:01:49.7
0:58:21.2
0:55:29.7
0:59:30.6
1:00:41.6
1:02:45.5
1:00:16.5
1:04:07.8
1:05:29.8
1:03:14.6
1:04:08.4
1:07:12.2
1:04:30.6
0:58:59.9
1:04:55.6
1:06:21.9
1:04:20.0

%(Prelim)

86.84341124
89.45973262
82.75388944
78.44506454
78.55887812
90.39037111
78.45745118

75.78491562
78.31694489
85.23074967
77.58228281
77.73827514
74.62395755
75.79112102
73.50115355

80.499042
76.64042205
79.44644762

79.69264768
80.59581795
80.36797422
72.20615116
76.50518131
80.44490589
75.01777213
73.55557597
79.66201991

74.0654997
77.95977683
76.33287204
70.59048681
69.60374522

74.3946545
69.20322784
75.66957578
77.00298344
75.33456435
69.39312192

Rnk

3
2
5

—_ a

6
4

11

10
43
24

32
37
12
35
18
25
47
50
34
53
29
22
31
51



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Julian Fohrman
Laurie Ponti

Jason Veitengruber
David Pokluda
Triple Threat S - Dayna
Wilson, David Wilson, DJ
Wilson

Bri Cooper

Steve Hendricks

Pat Doohan

Devin Good

Kendra Hedges
Randy Larson
Shaun Nickolson
Josh Hensrude
Scott Morgan

Sarah Chandler
Jesse Wilmore
Scott Spahr

Geoff Owen

Becky Kinchen
Matthew Owen
Jennifer Vanderhoof
Cat Baller

Scott Holt

Feather Asmussen
Jeremy Britten
Stacy Olson

Jose Heredia Hidalgo
Sheila Benson
Jacob Gold

Cindy Phillips
Schuyler Johnston
Eric Cline

Bob Samer

Morgan Hale
Steven Keller

Brady Babes - Diane
Brady, Lydia Walsh,
Gabrielle Gousie
Jestin Sheehan
Craig Chartier
Stephanie McGuigan
Peter Knudson

Paul Stolarczuk
Bryce Peterson
Travis Shaw

Laura Garcia

Halley Bock

Kathryn Anderson
Emily Fennell

Kerry Pray

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1465 27 M
1513 45 F
1428 40 M
1446 40 M
1550 M
1577 31 F
1398 40 M
1460 44 M
1486 25 M
1562 23 F
1397 44 M
1435 43 M
1464 27 M
1385 36 M
1403 40 F
1495 35 M
1496 35 M
1432 42 M
1406 23 F
1470 15 M
1512 44 F
1572 29 F
1461 40 M
1505 41 F
1431 41 M
1540 50 F
1416 25 M
1521 50 F
1476 13 M
1523 56 F
1415 32 M
1391 27 M
1468 39 M
1351 27 F
1443 63 M
1545 M
1485 23 M
1401 31 M
1507 42 F
1441 58 M
1396 48 M
1488 26 M
1459 52 M
1502 40 F
1530 42 F
1574 29 F
1501 40 F
1390 40 F

Age Group
2 M25-29
3 F 45-49
7 M 40-44
8 M 40-44

6 M0-19
5 F 30-34
9 M 40-44
10 M 40-44
3 M25-29
2 F 20-24
11 M 40-44
12 M 40-44
4 M 25-29
4 M 35-39
3 F 40-44
5M 35-39
6 M 35-39
13 M 40-44
3 F 20-24
7MO0-19
4 F 40-44
2 F 25-29
14 M 40-44
5F 40-44
15 M 40-44
1 F 50-54
5M 25-29
2 F 50-54
8 M0-19
1 F 55-59
4 M 30-34
6 M 25-29
7 M 35-39
3 F 25-29
1 M 60-64

9MO0-19
3 M20-24
5 M 30-34
6 F 40-44
4 M 55-59
6 M 45-49
7 M 25-29
2 M 50-54
7 F 40-44
8 F 40-44
4 F 25-29
9 F 40-44
10 F 40-44

-- Swim --

Div Rnk Time
1 30 8:04.2
13 7:20.2
83 10:10.3
99 10:45.9

- = a

57 9:26.6
31 8:06.2
102 10:55.4
80 10:06.7
98 10:36.6
78 10:02.1
134 12:01.8
68 9:48.6
36 8:30.0
103 10:55.5
49  9:00.6
77 10:00.0
95 10:33.7
125 11:475
51 9:04.8
5 61463
87 10:16.5
148 12:24.5
92 10:24.5
63 9:31.5
66 9:42.3
52  9:11.8
53 9:125
110 11:10.6
14 7210
50 9:00.8
45 8:55.9
152 12:53.3
60 9:29.0
139 12:04.2
43  8:50.7

a4 e D) = e e W

3 132 11577
1 158 13:18.7
1 39 8375
1 34 8143
1 167 13:56.5
1 100 10:51.3
1 59 9:2286
1 56 9215
1 67 9453
1 127 11:51.9
1 58 9272
1 94 10:31.0
1 3 6:03.8

T-1
Time
1:58.3
2:16.5
3:36.3
3:25.0

0:29.5
2:12.8
1:48.2
2:25.7
2:35.5
2:04.8
0:59.2
1:52.2
2:10.0
1:32.0
1:55.2
1:54.3
3:17.9
1:50.4
1:24.8
3:00.7
1:35.5
1:39.8
1:41.7
1:49.1
2:55.4
0:56.8
3:17.0
2:15.8
2:34.0
2:26.4
4:09.4
1:42.0
2:46.8
1:17.2
2:01.4

0:40.6
2:22.3
2:42.4
2:49.0
3:29.4
1:57.9
3:02.2
2:13.6
1:52.7
2:20.9
2:29.4
2:08.0
1:30.2

Rnk

43
66
33
41

82
42
57
51
64
98
31
45
49
11
83
39
59
40
90
84
53
69
75
94
68
70
81
77
115
111
46
34
76
97
58

80
116
113
135

74

72
129
132

99

86

96
102
131
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-- Bike -

Time
31:04.5
33:15.1
30:19.7
30:53.1

34:10.8
31:02.4
32:27.2
31:56.6
33:09.7
35:11.4
30:14.5
31:33.5
31:48.7
28:35.9
34:16.5
30:43.3
32:45.2
30:48.2
34:33.9
34:17.1
32:00.4
33:33.1
33:52.9
34:48.1
33:26.1
33:33.4
34:05.6
33:58.9
36:23.9
36:00.1
31:33.9
30:31.7
33:54.0
35:10.1
32:41.2

34:04.5
36:29.1
36:19.2
37:50.3
33:44.9
33:39.5
37:33.8
37:41.4
35:11.7
34:25.1
34:59.2
35:33.1
37:40.0

Rate
18.9MPH
17.7MPH
19.4MPH
19.0MPH

17.2MPH
18.9MPH
18.1MPH
18.4MPH
17.7MPH
16.7MPH
19.4MPH
18.6MPH
18.5MPH
20.6MPH
17.2MPH
19.1MPH
18.0MPH
19.1MPH
17.0MPH
17.2MPH
18.4MPH
17.5MPH
17.4MPH
16.9MPH
17.6MPH
17.5MPH
17.3MPH
17.3MPH
16.2MPH
16.3MPH
18.6MPH
19.3MPH
17.3MPH
16.7MPH
18.0MPH

17.3MPH
16.1MPH
16.2MPH
15.5MPH
17.4MPH
17.5MPH
15.7MPH
15.6MPH
16.7MPH
17.1MPH
16.8MPH
16.5MPH
15.6MPH

T-2
Time
1:04.8
1:06.8
2:04.8
1:07.6

0:27.1
0:48.4
0:27.0
1:34.3
0:44.9
1:21.1
1:13.4
1:19.3
1:13.0
1:31.1
1:15.5
1:23.2
0:49.4
1:01.5
0:56.6
0:27.5
0:46.7
0:33.4
1:03.1
1:13.5
0:50.5
1:02.6
1:28.0
1:22.7
1:27.3
0:38.3
1:50.6
1:46.5
1:42.5
0:56.3
0:57.9

0:29.1
0:38.0
1:26.3
0:34.5
0:37.3
1:40.0
1:38.8
1:29.7
1:25.6
1:21.1
2:02.0
1:48.2
1:11.0

Rnk

83
60
34
36

64
105
53
45
28
19
73
70
85
104
44
80
29
61
62
89
90
35
55
51
59
106
58
56
72
75
102
95
84
66
134

109
23
79
86
54

111
57
71

110
81

101
87

133

-- Run --

Time
28:00.3
26:24.2
24:44 1
24:58.9

26:41.2
29:22.5
25:55.5
25:30.4
24:32.2
23:01.3
27:14.4
27:10.1
28:02.4
29:15.0
25:27.4
27:55.2
24:34.7
26:34.4
26:39.6
28:15.8
28:20.1
24:50.4
26:03.1
25:54.3
26:22.7
29:25.1
26:20.9
26:08.0
27:11.3
27:28.8
29:07.5
28:52.4
28:00.8
26:42.8
31:50.7

29:35.3
24:03.5
27:49.3
28:07.9
26:02.5
29:44.0
26:10.9
27:11.0
29:42.1
27:59.8
29:03.8
28:08.2
31:47.5

Pace
8:39/M
8:09/M
7:38/M
7:42/M

8:14/M
9:04/M
8:00/M
7:52/M
7:34/M
7:06/M
8:24/M
8:23/M
8:39/M
9:02/M
7:51/M
8:37/M
7:35/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:43/M
8:45/M
7:40/M
8:02/M
8:00/M
8:08/M
9:05/M
8:08/M
8:04/M
8:23/M
8:29/M
8:59/M
8:55/M
8:39/M
8:14/M
9:50/M

9:08/M
7:25/M
8:35/M
8:41/M
8:02/M
9:11/M
8:05/M
8:23/M
9:10/M
8:38/M
8:58/M
8:41/M
9:49/M

_ a a a

4 e e

- a4

Chip
Time

110:12.1
110:22.8
110:55.2
111:10.5

11:15.2
111:32.3
111:33.3
111:33.7
111:38.9
111:40.7
111:43.3
111:43.7
111:441
111:49.5
111:55.2
111:56.0
112:00.9
112:02.0
112:39.7
12:47.4
112:59.2
113:01.2
:113:05.3
113:16.5
113:17.0
114:09.7
114:24.0
114:56.0
114:57.5
115:34.4
115:37.3
115:45.9
115:53.1
116:10.6
116:21.9

16:47.2
116:51.6
16:54.7
117:36.0
117:50.6
17:52.7
17:54.3
17:57.2
17:57.4
117:58.8
118:01.6
:118:08.5
118:12.5

Penalty

Time

1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

- a4

-- Age Graded --

Time

:08:55.5
:06:10.3
:06:39.4
:06:53.8

11:15.2
110:11.2
:07:15.2
:06:23.7
:10:58.6
111:40.7
:06:32.6
:06:46.0
110:25.8
:08:13.0
:08:41.3
:08:29.8
:08:34.5
:07:16.1
112:39.7
:06:20.7
:08:50.3
112:07.0
:08:41.7
:09:45.9
:08:39.4
:07:45.2
113:42.2
:08:27.5
:04:05.5
:05:37.9
112:45.1
114:23.3
111:30.6
115:30.2
:02:10.5

16:47.2
16:37.2
14:14.7
:113:39.1
:06:08.6
110:37.0
116:49.9
:09:03.7
14:27.3
114:00.8
117:03.6
114:37.9
14:41.7

%(Prelim)

64.77057132
75.55464556
66.97547064
66.73551637

71.23251379
66.38111072
67.23907264
62.89818194
69.74933975
67.08907262
66.8652049
63.38610242
65.44378833
72.7849372
65.1757669
65.10185608
66.36677835
68.80541906
67.29049234
72.62639102
69.325969
64.98848942
71.66228851
65.02448232
73.78958443
60.57190733
73.02969614
69.65581614
76.17472782
61.36385108
60.01454573
62.42937625
66.21594632
71.80254966

58.26590809
60.12995942
67.88039042
67.49442314
63.21933424
58.10520004
64.64208974
67.14874952
67.54960627
64.87759215

66.9897752

66.9326715

Rnk

80
30
64
67

46
68
60
96
48
62
66
88
73
41
74
75
69
54
59
42
52
77
45
76
36
114
40
49
26
106
118
101
70
44

130
117
55
58
92
131
81
61
57
79
63
65



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Susan Gehrke

Chad Persersen
Zack Bergevin

Alan Barronian
Chuck Meis

Meghan Owen
Andres Hernandez
John Slater

Greg Courtenay
Katrina Alston

Brian Couch
Jennifer Nuckols
Michael Guertin
Stephanie Henderson
Rachel Hills

Libuse Binder
Nicole Hammerquist
Matthew Johnson
Jonathan Paul
Carissa Swanger
Leeann Densley
Michelle Anderson
Penelope Thompson
Andrea Larson

Gina Luscher
Gabriel Levin
Robert Mattingly
Lesley Sadler

Gina Cadena-Forney
Amanda Ruksznis
Alisa McKenzie
Renee Wedel
Christopher Louzao

Adrienne Schlosser-Hall

Brad Lewis
Christopher Knudson
Heidi Pellegrini
Rajesh Raman

Jeff Beard

Charles Oh

Per Monts-Homkey
Amanda Metzler
Lisa Romberg
Jessica Bruce
Monica Beard
Catherine Goldsmith
Nathan Morea
Andrew Davis
Jeffrey Feiereisen
Erin Rajca
Bernadette Gowan
Michael Doupe

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1411
1389
1424
1439
1456
1599
1477
1392
1430
1427
1467
1580
1437
1568
1585
1594
1560
1447
1474
1564
1534
1532
1526
1593
1511
1498
1472
1576
1591
1566
1596
1503
1466
1508
1442
1480
1517
1478
1481
1408
1419
1535
1539
1554
1563
1538
1491
1462
1383
1426
1575
1499

62
42
30
54
55
39
28
51
41
30
38
32
45
27
33
37
31
41
37
26
42
32
61
37
44
39
25
30
36
27
38
40
35
43
59
33
49
35
35
46
39
44
42
18
25
41
30
41
25
33
30
46
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Age Group
1 F 60-64
16 M 40-44
6 M 30-34
3 M 50-54
5 M 55-59
3 F 35-39
8 M 25-29
4 M 50-54
17 M 40-44
6 F 30-34
8 M 35-39
7 F 30-34
7 M 45-49
5F 25-29
8 F 30-34
4 F 35-39
9 F 30-34
18 M 40-44
9 M 35-39
6 F 25-29
11 F 40-44
10 F 30-34
2 F 60-64
5 F 35-39
12 F 40-44
10 M 35-39
9 M 25-29
11 F 30-34
6 F 35-39
7 F 25-29
7 F 35-39
13 F 40-44
11 M 35-39
14 F 40-44
6 M 55-59
7 M 30-34
4 F 45-49
12 M 35-39
13 M 35-39
8 M 45-49
14 M 35-39
15 F 40-44
16 F 40-44
2F0-19
8 F 25-29
17 F 40-44
8 M 30-34
19 M 40-44
10 M 25-29
12 F 30-34
13 F 30-34
9 M 45-49

1
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-- Swim --
Div Rnk Time

75
82
121
131
105

116
160
73
136
89
111
18
144
90
69
130
156
172
155
112
15
86
84
61
42
137
119
169
26
126
140
118
150
65
185
115
187
91
154
191
145
138
11
163
186
180
120
194
97
124
178

9:58.4
10:08.5
11:36.4
11:56.5
11:01.8

11:28.6
13:25.5
9:55.6

12:02.0
10:19.2
11:11.9
7:39.0

12:17.3
10:21.7
9:50.8

11:55.9
13:15.3
14:37.1
13:14.9
11:15.4
7:24.0

10:15.0
10:11.2
9:29.8

8:40.6

12:02.2
11:33.7
14:02.3
7:58.0

11:51.5
12:05.3
11:32.9
12:34.4
9:40.3

15:35.7
11:23.6
16:06.9
10:22.4
13:08.1
17:01.7
12:18.6
12:03.8
7:09.3

13:35.0
15:37.5
15:01.3
11:35.6
17:30.2
10:36.4
11:43.6
14:55.2

T-1
Time
2:52.4
3:04.4
3:38.1
3:32.7
2:41.0

1:38.3
2:15.1
2:254
3:14.1
2:18.8
2:34.0
2:12.0
2:08.5
2:54.5
3:26.4
2:16.7
3:10.2
2:04.2
3:55.3
2:06.8
1:42.5
1:55.6
1:50.9
3:07.2
3:09.6
3:14.3
3:47.6

2:11.2
3:16.1
2:47.6
2:06.1
1:40.5
2:05.2
3:01.1
2:48.3
4:03.4
2:45.7
3:13.8
3:27.7
2:15.2
2:40.5
3:02.8
4:02.1
3:26.3
3:46.8
3:13.0
3:34.7
2:42.9
2:03.6
2:29.9

Rnk

144
79
91

100

122

101
54
114
78
109
61
85
56
73
88
118
36
95
65
92
148
125
107
104
126
159
133
162
138
89
149
156
119
153
117
146
140
173
147
60
130
141
171
157
63
110
112
71
93
134
105

-- Bike --

Time
39:01.9
34:00.7
34:38.2
35:13.2
37:07.6

35:26.2
32:07.5
36:23.2
33:59.2
35:49.1
32:58.7
34:25.1
32:24.4
33:41.7
34:30.6
36:45.8
30:37.4
34:56.0
33:14.8
34:38.4
39:17.5
37:18.3
35:46.9
35:35.4
37:22.2
39:57.9
37:43.3
40:17.1
38:12.3
34:32.1
39:19.7
39:45.0
36:48.8
39:33.2
36:29.4
39:08.7
38:19.2
43:27.4
39:09.6
32:47.4
37:38.7
38:23.9
42:24.2
39:49.0
33:09.2
35:51.4
36:10.6
33:36.1
34:46.6
37:45.0
35:36.3
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Rate
15.1MPH
17.3MPH
17.0MPH
16.7MPH
15.8MPH

16.6MPH
18.3MPH
16.2MPH
17.3MPH
16.4MPH
17.8MPH
17.1MPH
18.1MPH
17.5MPH
17.0MPH
16.0MPH
19.2MPH
16.8MPH
17.7MPH
17.0MPH
15.0MPH
15.8MPH
16.4MPH
16.5MPH
15.7MPH
14.7MPH
15.6MPH
14.6MPH
15.4MPH
17.0MPH
15.0MPH
14.8MPH
16.0MPH
14.9MPH
16.1MPH
15.0MPH
15.3MPH
13.5MPH
15.0MPH
17.9MPH
15.6MPH
15.3MPH
13.9MPH
14.8MPH
17.7MPH
16.4MPH
16.3MPH
17.5MPH
16.9MPH
15.6MPH
16.5MPH

T-2
Time
0:52.5
2:03.4
0:58.9
1:23.6
1:16.0

1:07.3
1:51.5
0:50.8
1:40.2
1:20.3
0:57.4
1:04.5
1:14.6
3:10.0
2:19.8
0:41.3
2:36.2
0:53.1
2:44.6
1:19.9
1:20.5
1:19.0
0:58.0
0:59.9
2:15.0
0:49.1
1:20.6

1:16.4
2:49.0
0:40.9
0:32.8
1:09.5
0:49.3
1:01.2
1:27.0
1:21.0
0:34.8
0:28.0
1:06.5
2:22.8
0:54.4
1:25.1
2:254
1:42.2
2:29.5
0:50.4
2:03.0
2:06.4
2:03.0
2:13.1

Rnk

46
98
76
65
63
202
112
114
119
107
124
150
169
148
125
126
78
137
103
93
142
144
131
160
154
127
68
94
96
163
129
97
117
136
138
92
113
37
88
108
135
139
146
147
69
151
116
168
120
180
164
143

-- Run --
Time
25:30.5
29:01.7
27:38.6
26:41.2
26:40.9
1:19:22.8
29:46.1
29:56.7
30:25.1
29:27.2
31:01.9
33:09.5
35:32.8
32:49.0
31:05.3
31:05.8
27:45.2
31:58.4
29:14.2
28:37.9
32:28.0
32:33.9
31:31.7
33:38.1
33:22.3
31:07.6
27:04.5
28:46.0
28:55.7
33:57.6
31:13.3
28:56.1
30:03.1
31:53.5
31:59.8
28:29.0
29:50.6
25:01.1
28:14.3
29:30.4
31:52.1
32:04.6
32:37.4
32:43.3
27:06.7
33:16.2
30:02.9
35:24.9
30:37.7
37:17.5
34:00.8
32:29.5

Pace
7:52/M
8:57/M
8:32/M
8:14/M
8:14/M

24:30/M
9:11/M
9:14/M
9:23/M
9:05/M
9:34/M
10:14/M
10:58/M
10:08/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
8:34/M
9:52/M
9:01/M
8:50/M
10:01/M
10:03/M
9:44/M
10:23/M
10:18/M
9:36/M
8:21/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
10:29/M
9:38/M
8:56/M
9:16/M
9:50/M
9:52/M
8:47/M
9:12/M
7:43/M
8:43/M
9:06/M
9:50/M
9:54/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
8:22/M
10:16/M
9:16/M
10:56/M
9:27/M
11:30/M
10:30/M
10:02/M

Chip
Time
118:15.7
118:18.7
118:30.2
118:47.2
118:47.3
119:22.8
119:26.5
119:36.3
1:20:00.1
1:20:22.7
1:20:49.3
1:20:51.5
1:20:53.4
1:20:53.8
1:21:13.2
1:21:13.4
1:21:24.9
1:21:37.5
1:21:44.6
1:21:475
1:21:48.5
1:22:18.4
1:22:19.6
1:22:25.1
1:22:34.6
1:22:35.0
1:23:08.0
1:23:11.2
1:23:15.1
1:23:35.5
1:23:42.0
1:23:49.6
1:23:59.9
1:24:06.7
1:24:07.8
1:24:36.4
1:24:38.2
1:24:51.6
1:25:24.6
1:25:29.9
1:26:15.4
1:26:39.9
1:26:40.0
1:26:44.7
1:26:58.2
1:27:11.4
1:27:11.9
1:27:14.5
1:27:21.7
1:27:29.8
1:27:36.0
1:27:44.0

—_ a a a a a

-

Penalty
Time

2:00

-- Age Graded --

Time
1:04:40.1
1:13:07.8
1:16:02.3
1:09:06.5
1:08:45.8
1:15:55.5
117:38.8
110:52.5
114:57.0
19:14.5
16:21.7
118:56.7
114:48.3
:20:10.9
118:54.7
117:54.9
119:52.5
116:28.3
1:17:26.1
1:21:12.8
1:17:38.8
1:20:21.5
1:08:12.5
1:19:03.7
1:17:53.0
1:17:49.3
1:22:21.3
1:22:00.6
1:19:58.6
1:22:51.2
1:20:10.4
1:20:03.6
1:19:59.1
1:19:34.9
1:10:50.3
1:21:07.1
1:17:46.4
1:20:48.4
1:21:19.8
1:18:33.2
1:21:17.0
1:21:44.4
1:22:15.4
1:24:22.0
1:26:30.5
1:23:00.8
1:24:27.6
1:21:44.0
1:26:32.6
1:25:00.6
1:26:21.6
1:20:36.4

- a4

%(Prelim)
77.31060967
61.04607998
58.71165387
64.5995773
64.92365576
65.8482949
57.49503863
62.98826835
59.56389424
63.09246271
58.46292605
63.32907221
59.67922427
62.35250819
63.35575303
64.16622338
62.59111117
58.37930551
57.65306344
61.56033353
64.38852965
62.21468366
73.2976063
63.2358644
64.19196132
57.36573018
54.20869975
60.96249798
62.511737
60.34225984
62.35848232
62.44662816
55.81432368
62.82227163
63.02072911
55.03449901
64.28274168
55.24758621
54.89181788
56.8317751
54.92274858
61.16377075
60.77905727
59.25985472
57.79195657
60.22541794
52.85720905
54.62081359
51.58498089
58.81086054
57.89117578
55.38398995

Rnk

21
109
126

82

78

72
140

95
120

93
128

90
119
103

89

86

98
129
138
105

83
104

39

91

85
142
158
110

99
115
102
100
150

97

94
153

84
152
155
146
154
108
113
122
135
116
164
156
169
125
134
151



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188

Elissa Hust
Marianna Smyth
Stacy Rahaim
Maren Norton
Kendall O'Kinsella
Mark Kaufman
Anne Kirkpatrick
Kelinda Starr
Julia De Haan
Lauren Maza
Heather Wallace
Ruth Meraz

Sara Eichenbaum
Jaihoon Jahesh
Arlene Bruce
Stephanie Goldfarb
Leslie O'Kinsella
Beth Vickery
Linda Mariz

Imei Hsu

Robert Dietrich
Leah Palyu

Bob Diaz

Dawn Marie King
Karin Morea

Jo Phenicie

Sara Reynolds
Nicole Aguilar
Ken Ossinger
Mike McCally
Leslie VanQuaethem
Angela Tucker
Becky McNamara

The mixie chicks - Sherry
Fredrickson, Myrna
Fredrickson, Sarah Brown
Tim McNamara

Desiree Hart-Wilson
Mark Munger

Brian White

Hilary Matson

Corey Baker

April Cannon

Jocelyn Rich

Paul Weigel

Meet Jim at the Finish
Line - Valerie Huntsberry,
Laura Timberlake, Sean
Timberlake

Caitlin Holmes

Briarly Kilburn

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1587 34 F
1551 30 F
1571 28 F
1557 36 F
1561 18 F
1479 24 M
1425 54 F
1402 49 F
1525 60 F
1412 21 F
1500 38 F
1586 33 F
1570 28 F
1388 36 M
1522 51 F
1590 35 F
1518 49 F
1537 47 F
1410 65 F
1514 46 F
1450 43 M
1528 33 F
1451 45 M
1531 48 F
1581 32 F
1552 34 F
1382 48 F
1555 27 F
1394 45 M
1484 47 M
1578 31 F
1597 39 F
1509 43 F
1549 M
1445 71 M
1504 41 F
1458 53 M
1409 39 M
1565 26 F
1463 27 M
1598 31 F
1569 28 F
1421 44 M
1546 M
1600 39 F

1553 39 F

Age Group
14 F 30-34
15 F 30-34
9 F 25-29
8 F 35-39

3F0-19
4 M 20-24
3 F 50-54
5F 45-49
3 F 60-64
4 F 20-24
9 F 35-39

16 F 30-34
10 F 25-29
15 M 35-39
4 F 50-54
10 F 35-39
6 F 45-49
7 F 45-49
1 F 65-69
8 F 45-49
20 M 40-44
17 F 30-34
10 M 45-49
9 F 45-49
18 F 30-34
19 F 30-34
10 F 45-49
11 F 25-29
11 M 45-49
12 M 45-49
20 F 30-34
11 F 35-39
18 F 40-44

10 M0-19
1 M70-99
19 F 40-44
5 M 50-54
16 M 35-39
12 F 25-29
11 M 25-29
21 F 30-34
13 F 25-29
21 M 40-44

11 MO0-19
12 F 35-39
13 F 35-39

1

—_ a2 e N 2 N D) = b

- A AW

-- Swim --
Div Rnk

108
113
166
128
85
55
146
182
129
147
81
175
101
188
62
104
107
72
79
142
159
114
177
157
74
170
106
168
200
193
143
123
162

165
196
117
195
179
171
109
161
189
181

164
173
174

Time
11:07.1
11:16.4
13:55.2
11:53.0
10:14.6
9:18.2
12:19.6
15:22.9
11:55.6
12:20.5
10:08.0
14:42.9
10:53.0
16:13.3
9:30.2
10:58.5
11:06.1
9:54.7
10:05.9
12:11.5
13:19.5
11:18.4
14:53.9
13:16.2
9:56.8
14:09.6
11:03.7
14:01.4
27:37.2
17:16.2
12:16.0
11:39.9
13:32.3

13:55.2
19:09.2
11:31.1
18:54.1
14:57.8
14:10.9
11:09.7
13:29.0
16:28.4
15:19.0

13:51.8
14:41.0
14:41.7

T-1
Time
3:33.7
3:37.4
2:40.6
1:50.5
3:02.9
3:52.6
4:54.1
2:22.7
2:23.8
2:36.4
2:25.9
3:15.0
4:55.8
1:28.9
2:25.1
5:07.2
4:42.9
2:54.9
1:44.9
4:00.0
4:59.5
3:17.4
3:36.5
3:12.3
3:16.5
3:10.7
4:07.9
3:49.1
4:15.0
3:44.2
3:54.2
2:43.8
4:26.2

0:43.3
4:43.6
1:49.2
3:21.2
4:05.9
7:22.4
12:39.5
2:56.9
3:34.0
4:05.3

0:42.4
5:05.3
5:02.7

Rnk

154
150
168
151
177
172
121
106
128
187
137
167
142
145
174
160
176
123
139
175
166
152
120
124
164
165
143
170
103
163
185
193
189

197
136
155
127
87

178
169
186
181
161

191
179
180

-- Bike --
Time
39:34.8
39:20.6
41:29.8
39:26.0
43:59.6
43:09.5
36:57.2
35:38.8
37:30.5
45:20.6
38:08.3
41:00.3
38:36.7
39:07.9
43:40.3
40:05.5
43:50.8
37:13.1
38:15.7
43:48.4
40:59.0
39:32.4
36:55.9
37:15.5
40:25.6
40:30.7
38:48.5
42:07.1
35:33.6
40:19.9
45:16.7
49:09.4
45:33.6

53:01.0
38:03.1
39:40.8
37:22.7
34:25.1
44:20.1
41:57.4
45:17.0
44:34.7
40:10.2

46:17.9
44:31.1
44:32.5
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Rate
14.9MPH
14.9MPH
14.2MPH
14.9MPH
13.4MPH
13.6MPH
15.9MPH
16.5MPH
15.7MPH
13.0MPH
15.4MPH
14.3MPH
15.2MPH
15.0MPH
13.5MPH
14.7MPH
13.4MPH
15.8MPH
15.4MPH
13.4MPH
14.3MPH
14.9MPH
15.9MPH
15.8MPH
14.5MPH
14.5MPH
15.2MPH
14.0MPH
16.5MPH
14.6MPH
13.0MPH
12.0MPH
12.9MPH

11.1MPH
15.5MPH
14.8MPH
15.7MPH
17.1MPH
13.3MPH
14.0MPH
13.0MPH
13.2MPH
14.6MPH

12.7MPH
13.2MPH
13.2MPH

T-2
Time
1:00.3
1:23.3
0:54.2
1:10.4
2:52.6
1:10.6
0:42.1
2:03.7
1:32.3
1:36.1
1:41.0
2:10.9
2:33.1
2:16.1
1:25.8
1:04.8
1:04.7
0:48.1
1:54.8
2:38.9
2:51.0
1:26.5
1:53.1
2:09.4
2:00.2
1:31.3
1:27.4
2:05.8
1:21.4
0:53.2
1:00.0
1:11.2
1:19.2

0:25.7
3:04.8
1:48.3
2:10.1
2:41.0
2:02.7
2:17.3
2:09.3
2:53.5
1:48.0

0:37.0
3:39.2
3:39.7

Rnk

145
140
100
161
91

128
162
155
170
82

182
99

152
130
159
165
123
191
190
115
132
185
179
186
188
174
189
157
74

167
166
141
149

118
158
195
183
194
153
156
187
172
192

193
175
176

-- Run --
Time
32:35.2
32:15.1
29:03.2
33:50.8
28:23.5
31:11.3
33:51.2
33:28.3
35:36.9
27:59.8
37:43.3
29:02.6
33:17.6
31:20.0
33:34.1
34:02.5
30:48.6
40:54.0
40:08.2
29:56.9
31:37.7
38:42.2
37:03.8
38:57.9
39:30.1
36:02.8
40:01.6
33:29.7
27:27.6
34:30.7
34:19.8
32:19.8
32:52.1

30:19.4
33:31.3
44:13.2
38:03.5
44:00.8
33:19.1
33:29.4
39:23.2
35:48.2
42:01.5

42:41.6
36:33.7
36:33.9

Pace
10:03/M
9:57/M
8:58/M
10:27/M
8:46/M
9:37/M
10:27/M
10:20/M
10:59/M
8:38/M
11:38/M
8:58/M
10:16/M
9:40/M
10:22/M
10:30/M
9:30/M
12:37/M
12:23/M
9:14/M
9:45/M
11:57/M
11:26/M
12:01/M
12:11/M
11:07/M
12:21/M
10:20/M
8:28/M
10:39/M
10:35/M
9:58/M
10:09/M

9:21/M
10:21/M
13:39/M
11:45/M
13:35/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
12:09/M
11:03/M
12:58/M

13:10/M
11:17/M
11:17/M

Chip
Time
1:27:51.1
1:27:52.8
1:28:03.0
1:28:10.7
1:28:33.2
1:28:42.2
1:28:44.2
1:28:56.4
1:28:59.1
1:29:53.4
1:30:06.5
1:30:11.7
1:30:16.2
1:30:26.2
1:30:35.5
1:31:18.5
1:31:33.1
1:31:44.8
1:32:09.5
1:32:35.7
1:33:46.7
1:34:16.9
1:34:23.2
1:34:51.3
1:35:09.2
1:35:25.1
1:35:29.1
1:35:33.1
1:36:14.8
1:36:44.2
1:36:46.7
1:37:04.1
1:37:43.4

1:38:24.6
1:38:32.0
1:39:02.6
1:39:51.6
1:40:10.6
1:41:15.2
1:41:33.3
1:43:15.4
1:43:18.8
1:43:24.0

1:44:10.7
1:44:30.3
1:44:30.5

Penalty
Time

-- Age Graded --

Time
1:24:56.2
1:26:38.2
1:27:06.9
1:24:42.6
1:26:07.5
1:28:09.0
1:18:32.1
1:21:43.7
1:13:55.3
1:29:01.6
1:26:18.7
1:27:37.9
1:29:18.7
1:25:53.6
1:22:07.0
1:27:50.7
1:24:07.7
1:25:17.0
1:15:32.5
1:26:33.9
1:27:17.4
1:31:36.1
1:27:17.2
1:27:40.1
1:32:54.1
1:32:15.2
1:28:15.0
1:34:42.4
1:29:00.4
1:28:17.9
1:34:56.9
1:32:50.6
1:32:27.6

1:38:24.6
1:13:20.9
1:34:17.9
1:28:01.9
1:34:24 1
1:40:32.2
1:39:42.5
1:41:18.3
1:42:13.0
1:35:56.1

1:44:10.7
1:39:57.4
1:39:57.6

%(Prelim)
58.86139891
57.70672506
57.38932431
59.01910475
58.04971878
50.64510291
63.6598145
61.17244188
67.63301225
56.15803072
57.92366563
57.0514359
55.97795508
51.97560094
60.88270276
56.91309772
59.42739415
58.62231199
66.1829037
57.75469146
51.14326023
54.57852457
51.14549143
57.02767507
53.81506933
54.1936944
56.65141246
52.78934682
50.15708718
50.56001457
52.65491914
53.84905117
54.07189655

60.8649482
53.017745
50.71299698
47.29098476
49.72796563
44.77378817
49.35134438
48.91072471
46.5352041

50.01710587
50.01551055

Rnk

124
137
141
123
132
173
87

107
56

148
133
143
149
168
111
145
121
127
71

136
171
157
170
144
162
159
147
165
175
174
166
161
160

112
163
172
186
180
188
182
183
187

177
178



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

Janet Wells
Amanda Livingston
Christina Nelson
Jonathan Sandquist
Kelley Flatters

Tina Cummings
Juliana Cameron
Carolyn Vander Vegt
Tim Royal

Lisa Ludlow

Karina McCally
Holly Casey

Linda Huskey
Konnie Drews

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1393
1567
1533
1475
1536
1519
1493
1520
1420
1404
1527
1542
1543
1510

63
27
41
12
45
49
32
50
44
32
18
41
46
43

b e e e 3 e 3 =< < e A< e M |

Age Group
4 F 60-64
14 F 25-29
20 F 40-44
12M0-19
11 F 45-49
12 F 45-49
9 M 30-34
5 F 50-54
22 M 40-44
22 F 30-34

4F0-19

21 F 40-44
13 F 45-49
22 F 40-44

1

A N MNMN = = 4

-- Swim -- T-1
Div Rnk

151
176
192
190
141
93

199
198
183
153
122

197
184

Time
12:39.2
14:45.6
17:12.1
16:59.3
12:10.7
10:26.8
22:28.0
20:45.5
15:28.0
13:02.0
11:37.5

Time
3:04.1
4:17.0
5:46.3
5:53.1
10:46.8
5:14.9
3:35.8
3:25.8
4:35.0
2:09.1
4:18.0
25:54.4 198
19:27.0 6:40.8 199
15:34.9 3:33.2 201

Rnk
158
192
190
196
188
184
182
183
200
194
195

-- Bike --
Time
39:51.5
46:55.9
46:17.8
52:29.4
45:30.3
45:07.1
44:36.4
45:02.7
58:09.2
50:20.0
51:34.6

Rate
14.8MPH
12.5MPH
12.7MPH
11.2MPH
12.9MPH
13.0MPH
13.2MPH
13.1MPH
10.1MPH
11.7MPH
11.4MPH
53:33.7 11.0MPH
53:48.2 10.9MPH
1:26:26.6 6.80MPH
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T-2
Time
1:48.4
2:35.0
1:37.3
1:22.5
2:25.9
2:16.1
2:50.3
1:34.2
2:41.5
1:47.1
4:33.0
1:38.4
2:37.7
3:09.3

Rnk

199
181
177
122
178
196
173
184
121
200
198
197
201
171

-- Run --
Time
47:56.2
37:23.1
36:35.5
30:45.1
36:38.1
45:43.1
35:48.4
38:32.5
30:44.0
49:17.6
47:27.5
46:57.2
52:05.0
35:45.2

Pace
14:48/M
11:32/M
11:17/M
9:29/M
11:18/M
14:07/M
11:03/M
11:54/M
9:29/M
15:13/M
14:39/M
14:29/M
16:05/M
11:02/M

Chip
Time
1:45:19.4
1:45:56.6
1:47:29.0
1:47:29.4
1:47:31.8
1:48:48.0
1:49:18.9
1:49:20.7
1:51:37.7
1:56:35.8
1:59:30.6
2:08:03.7
2:14:38.7
2:24:29.2

Penalty
Time

-- Age Graded --

Time
1:26:47.8
1:45:00.4
1:42:20.1
1:25:30.3
1:41:05.9
1:39:58.7
1:45:10.0
1:39:53.8
1:43:34.1
1:53:50.3
1:56:13.9
2:01:55.6
2:05:52.6
2:16:42.3

%(Prelim)
57.60027506
47.6113967
48.85459008
52.21127935
49.45165028
50.00622225
42.45013669
50.04671969
43.10500712
43.9179213
43.01310432
41.00410628
39.71774411
36.57144353

Rnk

139
185
184
167
181
179
192
176
190
189
191
193
194
195



Lake Stevens Triathlon 2013
Sprint Age Group Results

Saturday, September 07, 2013

*Overall place within gender.
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place
Overall*
Place Place
1 2
2 53
3 62
Overall*
Place Place
1 4
2 16
3 18
4 66
Overall*
Place Place
1 3
2 20
3 25
4 29
5 36
6 40
7 47
8 54
9 60
10 68
11 78
12 83
13 85
14 89
Overall*
Place Place
1 6
2 9
3 10
4 11
5 15
6 34
7 35
8 37
9 39
10 45
11 56
12 57
13 58
14 59
15 67
16 75

Name

Name

Bri Gibson
Jessica Bruce
Kendall O'Kinsella

Name

Kylen Fountain
Kendra Hedges
Becky Kinchen
Lauren Maza

Name

Kristine Hime

Cat Baller

Morgan Hale
Kathryn Anderson
Stephanie Henderson
Carissa Swanger
Amanda Ruksznis
Monica Beard
Stacy Rahaim
Sara Eichenbaum
Nicole Aguilar
Hilary Matson
Jocelyn Rich
Amanda Livingston

Name

Megan Adams
Erika Domes

Loren Louzao
Dominique Wilmore
Bri Cooper

Katrina Alston
Jennifer Nuckols
Rachel Hills

Nicole Hammerquist
Lesley Sadler

Erin Rajca
Bernadette Gowan
Elissa Hust
Marianna Smyth
Ruth Meraz

Karin Morea

Sprint Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1558
1554
1561

Bib No
1387
1562
1406
1412

Bib No
1405
1572
1351
1574
1568
1564
1566
1563
1571
1570
1555
1565
1569
1567

Bib No Age Rnk

1584
1588
1579
1582
1577
1427
1580
1585
1560
1576
1426
1575
1587
1551
1586
1581

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Ade Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Ade Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
16 2  8:00.2 1:36.3 1 29:49.2
18 1 7:09.3 3:02.8 2 42:24.2
18 3  10:146  3:029 3  43:59.6
Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Ade Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
24 1 7:36.2 1:45.2 1 30:41.1
23 3  10:021 2:048 3 35114
23 2 9:04.8 1:24.8 2 34:33.9
21 4 12205 2:364 4 45:20.6
Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Ade Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
29 1 7:47 1 1:25.6 1 30:34.0
29 7 12:24.5 1:39.8 4 33:33.1
27 5 12:04.2 1:17.2 6 35:10.1
29 3 9:27.2 2:29.4 3 34:59.2
27 6 12:17.3 2:08.5 2 32:24.4
26 8 13:14.9 3:55.3 7 33:14.8
27 2 7:58.0 2:11.2 5 38:12.3
25 9 13:35.0 4:02.1 9 39:49.0
28 10 13:55.2 2:40.6 10 41:29.8
28 4 10:53.0 4:55.8 8 38:36.7
27 1 14:01.4 3:49.1 11 42:07.1
26 12 14:10.9 7:22.4 13 44:20.1
28 14 16:28.4 3:34.0 12 44:34.7
27 13 14:45.6 4:17.0 14  46:55.9
Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Time Time Rnk Time
33 3 8:34.9 1:36.0 3 30:16.4
34 4 8:38.3 1:32.9 2 30:14.0
31 1 7:01.3 1:38.7 1 31:16.4
33 5 8:40.4 1:04.5 5 33:05.2
31 2 8:06.2 2:12.8 4 31:02.4
30 15 12:02.0 3:14.1 9 33:59.2
32 10 11:11.9 2:34.0 6 32:58.7
33 7 10:21.7 2:54.5 7 33:41.7
31 14 11:55.9 2:16.7 10 36:45.8
30 12 11:33.7 3:47.6 12 37:43.3
33 8 10:36.4 2:42.9 8 34:46.6
30 13 11:43.6 2:03.6 11 37:45.0
34 9 11:07.1 3:33.7 15 39:34.8
30 11 11:16.4 3:37.4 14  39:20.6
33 20 14:42.9 3:15.0 17  41:00.3
32 6 9:56.8 3:16.5 13 40:25.6
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T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:43.1
1:25.1
2:52.6

T-2
Time
0:30.3
1:21.1
0:56.6
1:36.1

T-2
Time
0:29.4
0:33.4
0:56.3
2:02.0
1:14.6
2:44.6
1:16.4
2:25.4
0:54.2
2:33.1
2:05.8
2:02.7
2:53.5
2:35.0

T-2
Time
0:48.5
0:38.3
1:00.6
1:11.2
0:48.4
1:40.2
0:57.4
3:10.0
0:41.3
1:20.6
2:06.4
2:03.0
1:00.3
1:23.3
2:10.9
2:00.2

-- Run --
Rnk  Time
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 21:24.2
2 32433
3 28:235
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 22:33.0
2 23:.01.3
3 26:39.6
4  27:59.8
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 22:37.0
2 24504
3 264238
4  29:03.8
5  32:49.0
6  28:37.9
7 33576
8 27:.06.7
9 29:.03.2
10 33:17.6
11 33:29.7
12 33:19.1
13 35:48.2
14  37:23.1
-- Run --
Rnk  Time
1 23:18.4
2 25:16.3
3 25485
4  25:08.8
5 29:225
6 29:27.2
7  33:09.5
8 31:05.3
9 27452
10 28:46.0
11 37:1175
12 34:00.8
13 32:35.2
14 32:15.1
15  29:02.6
16 39:30.1

Chip
Time

Total
Time
:01:33.0
:26:44.7
:28:33.2

Total
Time
03:05.8
11:40.7
12:39.7

1:
1:
1:
1:29:53.4

Total
Time
1:02:53.1
1:13:01.2
1:16:10.6
1:18:01.6
1:20:53.8
1:21:47.5
1:23:35.5
1:26:58.2
1:28:03.0
1:30:16.2
1:35:33.1
1:41:15.2
1:43:18.8
1:45:56.6

Total
Time
1:04:34.2
1:06:19.8
1:06:45.5
1:09:10.1
1:11:32.3
1:20:22.7
1:20:51.5
1:21:13.2
1:21:24.9
1:23:11.2
1:27:29.8
1:27:36.0
1:27:51.1
1:27:52.8
1:30:11.7
1:35:09.2

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

2:00



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
17
18
19
20

Place

ONO O~ WN =

©

11
12

Place

Place

—_

O©oONO O~ WN

—_
a o

Overall*
Place
76
79
84
94

Overall*
Place
5
7
33
38
43
46
48
61
70
80
86
87

Overall*
Place
8
13
17
19
21
26
27
28
30
31
41
44
49
51
52
55
81
82
90
95

Overall*
Place
1
12
14
50
64
71
72
74
77
91
92

Name

Jo Phenicie

Leslie VanQuaethem
April Cannon

Lisa Ludlow

Name

Micki Hopkins
Shannon Middleton
Meghan Owen
Libuse Binder
Andrea Larson
Gina Cadena-Forney
Alisa McKenzie
Maren Norton
Stephanie Goldfarb
Angela Tucker
Caitlin Holmes
Briarly Kilburn

Name

Deborah Potts

Amy Margolis
Sarah Chandler
Jennifer Vanderhoof
Feather Asmussen
Stephanie McGuigan
Laura Garcia

Halley Bock

Emily Fennell

Kerry Pray

Leeann Densley
Gina Luscher

Adrienne Schlosser-Hall

Amanda Metzler
Lisa Romberg
Catherine Goldsmith
Becky McNamara
Desiree Hart-Wilson
Christina Nelson
Konnie Drews

Name

Stacia Mclnnes
Terri Glaberson
Laurie Ponti
Heidi Pellegrini
Kelinda Starr
Leslie O'Kinsella
Beth Vickery
Imei Hsu

Sara Reynolds
Kelley Flatters
Tina Cummings

Sprint Divisions

Bib No
1652
1578
1598
1404

Bib No
1595
1592
1599
1594
1593
1591
1596
1657
1590
1597
1600
1553

Bib No Age Rnk

1413
1506
1403
1512
1505
1507
1502
1530
1501
1390
1534
1511
1508
15635
1539
1538
1509
1504
1533
1510

Bib No Age Rnk

1544
1515
1513
1517
1402
1518
1637
1514
1382
1536
1519

-- Swim -- T-1
Ade Rnk Time Time Rnk
34 19 14:09.6 3:10.7 16
31 16 12:16.0 3:542 18
31 18 13:29.0 2569 19
32 17 13:02.0 2:091 20

Female 35 to 39

-- Swim -- T-1
Ade Rnk Time Time Rnk
37 1 8073 1:320 1
3 4 10:33.8 1316 2
39
37 2 9508 3264 3
37 3 101112 1509 4
3 9 14:02.3 7
38 7 11515 3164 5
3 8 11:53.0 1505 6
3 5 10585 5072 8
39 6 11:39.9 2438 9
39 10 14:41.0 5053 11
39 11 14:417 5027 10

Female 40 to 44

-- Swim -- T-1

Time Time Rnk

42 3 8308 1:10.7 1
42 5 9125 1:295 3
40 4  9:00.6 1552 4
4 9 101165 1:355 2
4 7 9315 1:491 6
42 2 8143 2490 12
40 8 91453 1:52.7 7
42 13 11:51.9 2209 11
40 10 10:31.0 2080 9
40 1 6038 1:30.2 5
42 11 11:154 2:06.8 8
4 6 9298  3:.07.2 10
43 16 12:344 1405 13
44 15 12:186 2:152 14
42 14 12:03.8 2405 17
41 19 15375 3263 15
43 17 13:32.3 4262 18
41 12 11:311 1492 16
41 20 17:121 5463 19
43 18 15:349 3332 20

Female 45 to 49

-- Swim -- T-1

Time Time Rnk

46 2 71403 0595 1
47 3 9538 1:075 3
45 1 7202 21165 2
49 8 111236 2483 5
49 11 15229 2227 6
49 7 11:06.1 4429 8
47 4 9547 2549 4
46 10 121115  4:000 9
48 6 11:03.7 4:07.9 7
45 9 121107 1046.8 11
49 5 10268 5149 10

Page 17 of 21

-- Bike -

Time
40:30.7
45:16.7
45:17.0
50:20.0

-- Bike --

Time
29:33.1
29:10.0

34:30.6
35:46.9
40:17.1
34:32.1
39:26.0
40:05.5
49:09.4
44:31.1
44:32.5

-- Bike -

Time
29:54.2
33:23.0
34:16.5
32:00.4
34:48.1
37:50.3
35:11.7
34:25.1
35:33.1
37:40.0
34:38.4
35:35.4
36:48.8
37:38.7
38:23.9
33:09.2
45:33.6
39:40.8
46:17.8

1:26:26.6

-- Bike -

Time
27:33.9
32:15.8
33:15.1
39:08.7
35:38.8
43:50.8
37:13.1
43:48.4
38:48.5
45:30.3
45:07.1

T-2
Time
1:31.3
1:00.0
2:09.3
1:47 1

T-2
Time

0:51.2

2:19.8
0:58.0

2:49.0
1:10.4
1:04.8
1:11.2
3:39.2
3:39.7

T-2
Time
0:52.4
1:11.5
1:15.5
0:46.7
1:13.5
0:34.5
1:25.6
1:21.1
1:48.2
1:11.0
1:19.9
0:59.9
1:09.5
2:22.8
0:54.4
1:42.2
1:19.2
1:48.3
1:37.3
3:09.3

T-2
Time
0:37.8
0:59.1
1:06.8
1:27.0
2:03.7
1:04.7
0:48.1
2:38.9
1:27.4
2:25.9
2:16.1

-- Run --

Rnk
17
18
19
20

-- Run --

Rnk
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

-- Run --

Rnk
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

—_

0
1

Chip
Time
1:35:25.1
1:36:46.7
1:43:15.4
1:56:35.8

Time
36:02.8
34:19.8
39:23.2
49:17.6

Total
Time Time

24:34.8 1:03:47.2
22:27.7 1:04:34.3
1:19:22.8 1:19:22.8
31:05.8 1:21:13.4
33:38.1 1:22:25.1
28:55.7 1:23:15.1
31:13.3 1:23:42.0
33:50.8 1:28:10.7
34:02.5 1:31:18.5
32:19.8 1:37:04.1
36:33.7 1:44:30.3
36:33.9 1:44:30.5

Total
Time
:06:07.4
:09:55.3
:11:55.2
112:59.2
:13:16.5
:17:36.0
17:57.4
:17:58.8
:18:08.5
118:12.5
1:21:48.5
1:22:34.6
1:24:06.7
1:26:39.9
1:26:40.0
1:27:11.4
1:37:43.4
1:39:02.6
1:47:29.0
2:24:29.2

Time
25:39.3
24:38.8
25:27.4
28:20.1
25:54.3
28:07.9
29:42.1
27:59.8
28:08.2
31:47.5
32:28.0
33:22.3
31:53.5
32:04.6
32:37.4
33:16.2
32:52.1
44:13.2
36:35.5
35:45.2

e

Total
Time
59:09.8
1:09:50.8
1:10:22.8
1:24:38.2
1:28:56.4
1:31:33.1
1:31:44.8
1:32:35.7
1:35:29.1
1:47:31.8
1:48:48.0

Time
22:18.3
25:34.6
26:24.2
29:50.6
33:28.3
30:48.6
40:54.0
29:56.9
40:01.6
36:38.1
45:43.1

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

g~ wN

Place

Place

—_

A W N

Place

Place

e

a b~ wmN

Place

—_

H W N

Place

O©oONOO O~ WN =

—_
o

Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
22
23
63
69
93

Overall*
Place
24

Overall*
Place
32
42
65
88

Overall*
Place
73

Overall*
Place
6
21
37
41
83

Overall*
Place
4
5
46
73

Overall*
Place
13
25
30
33
40
43
50
54
62
72

Name

Name

Stacy Olson

Sheila Benson

Anne Kirkpatrick
Arlene Bruce
Carolyn Vander Vegt

Name
Cindy Phillips

Name

Susan Gehrke
Penelope Thompson
Julia De Haan

Janet Wells

Name
Linda Mariz

Name

Robert Britt
Benjamin Mitchell
Matthew Owen
Jacob Gold
Jonathan Sandquist

Name

Derek Van Wyhe
Birkin Owart
Jestin Sheehan
Mark Kaufman

Name

Josh Ketter

Julian Fohrman
Devin Good

Josh Hensrude
Jose Heredia Hidalgo
Eric Cline

Bryce Peterson
Andres Hernandez
Robert Mattingly
Jeffrey Feiereisen

Sprint Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1540
1521
1425
1522
1520

Bib No
1523

Bib No
1411
1526
1525
1393

Bib No
1410

Bib No
1471
1469
1470
1476
1475

Bib No
1407
1417
1485
1479

Bib No
1490
1465
1486
1464
1416
1391
1488
1477
1472
1383

Age

Age

50
50
54
51
50

Age

Ade

62
61
60
63

Age

Ade

16
15
15
13
12

23

Age

29
27
25
27
25
27
26
28
25
25

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk  Time Time
3 8028 1:38.5
4 10:174  3:10.3
1 6463  3:00.7

2 7210  2:34.0
5 16:59.3  5:53.1
Male 20 to

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk  Time Time
1 7:43.7  0:335
3 12:01.9 0:37.9
4 13:18.7 2223
2 9182 3526
Male 25 to

-- Swim -- T-1

Rnk  Time Time
1 7:55.8 1:57.6
2 8042 1:58.3
6 10:36.6  2:355
3 8300 2:10.0
4 9125  3:17.0
10 12:53.3  1:42.0
5 9286  3:02.2
8 11:286  1:38.3
9 12:022 3:14.3
11 17:30.2  3:34.7
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Rnk

24

Rnk

1
2
3
4

29

Rnk

—_

9

1
3
2
4
5

1
2
5
3
6
4
8
7
0

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 9:11.8 0:56.8 1 33:33.4
3 11:10.6 2:15.8 2 33:58.9
4 12:19.6 4:54 1 3 36:57.2
2 9:30.2 2:25.1 4 43:40.3
5 20:45.5 3:25.8 5 45:02.7
Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 9:00.8 2:26.4 1 36:00.1
Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 9:58.4 2:52.4 3 39:01.9
2 10:15.0 1:55.6 1 37:18.3
3 11:55.6 2:23.8 2 37:30.5
4 12:39.2 3:04.1 4 39:51.5
Female 65 to 69
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 10:05.9 1:44.9 1 38:15.7

Male 19 and under

-- Bike --
Time
30:37.7
31:47.0
34:17.1
36:23.9
52:29.4

-- Bike --
Time
27:20.2
24:49.0
36:29.1
43:09.5

-- Bike --
Time
29:34.1
31:04.5
33:09.7
31:48.7
34:05.6
30:31.7
37:33.8
35:26.2
39:57.9
33:36.1

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
1:02.6
1:22.7
0:42.1
1:25.8
1:34.2

T-2
Time
0:38.3

T-2
Time
0:52.5
1:19.0
1:32.3
1:48.4

T-2
Time
1:54.8

T-2
Time
0:19.3
0:59.9
0:27.5
1:27.3
1:22.5

T-2
Time
0:28.2
0:35.8
0:38.0
1:10.6

T-2
Time
1:20.6
1:04.8
0:44.9
1:13.0
1:28.0
1:46.5
1:38.8
1:07.3
0:49.1
2:03.0

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk Time
29:25.1
26:08.0
33:51.2
33:34.1

1
2
3
4
5 38:32.5

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 27:28.8

-- Run --
Rnk Time
25:30.5
31:31.7
35:36.9

1
2
3
4 47:56.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 40:08.2

-- Run --
Rnk Time
20:07.5
19:53.6
28:15.8
27:11.3

1
2
3
4
5  30:45.1

-- Run --
Rnk Time
21:03.6
19:06.5
24:03.5

1
2
3
4 31:11.3

-- Run --
Rnk Time
21:37.3
28:00.3
24:32.2
28:02.4
26:20.9
28:52.4
26:10.9
29:46.1
27:04.5
0 30:37.7

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

e

Chip
Time

Total

Time
:14:09.7
:14:56.0
:28:44.2
:30:35.5
:149:20.7

_ A A

Total
Time
115:34.4

e

Total
Time
:18:15.7
:22:19.6
:28:59.1
145:19.4

_ A

Total
Time
1:32:09.5

Total
Time
1:00:45.8
1:06:07.9
1:12:47.4
1:14:57.5
1:47:29.4

Total
Time
57:09.2
57:11.1
1:16:51.6
1:28:42.2

Total

Time
:02:25.4
:10:12.1
:11:38.9
11:441
114:24.0
:15:45.9
117:54.3
:19:26.5
1:23:08.0
1:27:21.7

—_. A A

e

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
11

Place

e

©oONO O~ WN

Place

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Overall*
Place
81

Overall*
Place
3
7
11
42
47
53
65
70
84

Overall*
Place
12
16
34
35
36
44
57
60
61
63
66
67
69
74
80

Overall*
Place
1
8
9
10
22
26
27
28
29
31
32
38
39
52
56
59
71
75
82
85

Name
Corey Baker

Name

Dan Edmonds
Jerome Kim
Lance Farnsworth
Schuyler Johnston
Craig Chartier
Zack Bergevin

Christopher Knudson

Nathan Morea
Juliana Cameron

Name

Jesse Mohrland
Brian Wallace
Scott Morgan
Jesse Wilmore
Scott Spahr

Bob Samer

Brian Couch
Jonathan Paul
Gabriel Levin
Christopher Louzao
Rajesh Raman
Jeff Beard

Per Monts-Homkey
Jaihoon Jahesh
Brian White

Name

Joshua Fitchitt
Jim Seidensticker
Jason Densley
Steven Counter
Matthew Mulder
Jason Veitengruber
David Pokluda
Steve Hendricks
Pat Doohan
Randy Larson
Shaun Nickolson
Scott Holt
Jeremy Britten
Chad Persersen
Greg Courtenay
Matthew Johnson
Andrew Davis
Robert Dietrich
Paul Weigel

Tim Royal

Sprint Divisions

Bib No
1463

Bib No
1494
1492
1400
1415
1401
1424
1480
1491
1493

Age
33
32
31
32
31
30
33
30
32

Rnk
7

X
3
=

@\lODO’)-hO'I—*I\)OO|

Bib No Age Rnk

1305
1497
1385
1495
1496
1468
1467
1474
1498
1466
1478
1481
1419
1388
1409

38
36
36
35
35
39
38
37
39
35
35
35
39
36
39

—_

3
9
5
8
4
6

e

1
2
10
13
7
15
14
12

Bib No Age Rnk

1429
1433
1448
1422
1434
1428
1446
1398
1460
1397
1435
1461
1431
1389
1430
1447
1462
1450
1421
1420

40
43
42
44
43
40
40
40
44
44
43
40
41
42
41
41
41
43
44
44

g = B~ MNDW

13
14

16
12
10
17
15
18

19
20

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
11:09.7 12:39.5
Male 30 to

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
8:06.5  0:47.4
7:55.7 1:26.3
7:46.1 0:50.4
8:55.9  4:09.4
8:37.5 2424
11:36.4  3:38.1
15:35.7  3:01.1
15:01.3  3:46.8
22:28.0 3:35.8
Male 35 to

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
6:58.5 1:26.6
8:57.0 1:39.5
10:55.5  1:32.0
10:00.0  1:54.3
10:33.7  3:17.9
9:29.0  2:46.8
10:19.2  2:18.8
14:37.1  2:04.2
8:40.6  3:09.6
11:32.9  2:06.1
16:06.9  4:03.4
10:22.4  2:45.7
17:01.7  3:27.7
16:13.3  1:28.9
14:57.8  4:05.9
Male 40 to

-- Swim -- T-1
Time Time
7:25.3 1:03.6
6:57.8 1:23.6
7:45.8 1:25.4
6:53.2 1:58.1
7:58.9 1:30.7
10:10.3  3:36.3
10:45.9  3:25.0
10:55.4  1:48.2
10:06.7  2:25.7
12:01.8  0:59.2
9:48.6 1:52.2
10:24.5  1:41.7
9:423  2:55.4
10:08.5  3:04.4
9:55.6  2:25.4
13:15.3  3:10.2
11:35.6  3:13.0
13:19.5  4:59.5
15:19.0  4:05.3
15:28.0  4:35.0
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-- Bike -

Rnk
11

34

Time
41:57.4

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6
8
7
9

39

Time
26:10.9
27:45.5
28:40.7
31:33.9
36:19.2
34:38.2
36:29.4
35:51.4
44:36.4

-- Bike -

Rnk
1
2
3
4
6
5
7
9

8
11
15
13
10
14
12

44

Time
28:59.4
28:14.4
28:35.9
30:43.3
32:45.2
33:54.0
35:49.1
34:56.0
37:22.2
39:45.0
38:19.2
43:27.4
32:47.4
39:07.9
34:25.1

-- Bike -

X

nk

- -
w,\,m\n«:_koooml\).hco—n|

15
16
14
17
18
19
20

Time
26:17.5
29:45.5
29:14.6
29:02.7
31:40.7
30:19.7
30:53.1
32:27.2
31:56.6
30:14.5
31:33.5
33:52.9
33:26.1
34:00.7
36:23.2
30:37.4
36:10.6
40:59.0
40:10.2
58:09.2

T-2
Time
2:17.3

T-2
Time
0:31.9
0:33.9
0:34.3
1:50.6
1:26.3
0:58.9
1:01.2
2:29.5
2:50.3

T-2
Time
0:46.2
1:10.3
1:31.1
1:23.2
0:49.4
1:42.5
1:20.3
0:53.1
2:15.0
0:32.8
1:21.0
0:34.8
1:06.5
2:16.1
2:41.0

T-2
Time
0:31.4
0:54.0
0:46.2
1:26.2
1:20.8
2:04.8
1:07.6
0:27.0
1:34.3
1:13.4
1:19.3
1:03.1
0:50.5
2:03.4
0:50.8
2:36.2
0:50.4
2:51.0
1:48.0
2:41.5

-- Run --

Rnk
11

Time
33:29.4

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Time
20:39.3
23:32.5
24:06.9
29:07.5
27:49.3
27:38.6
28:29.0
30:02.9
35:48.4

-- Run --

Rnk
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Time
24:09.9
25:04.7
29:15.0
27:55.2
24:34.7
28:00.8
31:01.9
29:14.2
31:07.6
30:03.1
25:01.1
28:14.3
31:52.1
31:20.0
44:00.8

-- Run --

Rnk
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Time
19:23.9
22:13.5
22:25.2
22:33.6
26:47.2
24:44 1
24:58.9
25:55.5
25:30.4
27:14.4
27:10.1
26:03.1
26:22.7
29:01.7
30:25.1
31:58.4
35:24.9
31:37.7
42:01.5
30:44.0

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

—_. A

—_

1
1
1
1
1
1

Chip
Time
:141:33.3

Total

Time
56:16.0
:01:13.9
:01:58.4
:115:37.3
:16:54.7
:18:30.2
:24:36.4
27:11.9
:149:18.9

Total

Time
:02:20.6
:05:05.9
:11:49.5
:11:56.0
:12:00.9
:15:53.1
:20:49.3
:21:44.6
:22:35.0
:23:59.9
:24:51.6
:25:24.6
:26:15.4
:30:26.2
:140:10.6

Total
Time

54:41.7

:01:14.4
:01:37.2
:01:53.8
:09:18.3
:10:55.2
:11:10.5
:11:33.3
:11:33.7
:11:43.3
111:43.7
:13:05.3
113:17.0
:18:18.7
:20:00.1
:21:37.5
:27:14.5
:33:46.7
143:24.0
:51:37.7

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall*

Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 2 Keith Szot
2 14 Nick Gibbons
3 19 Mark Wagar
4 20  Corey Schlosser-Hall
5 24 Craig Stainer
6 49 Paul Stolarczuk
7 58 Michael Guertin
8 68 Charles Oh
9 76 Bob Diaz
10 77 Ken Ossinger
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 17 Paul Dinger
2 51 Travis Shaw
3 55 John Slater
4 79 Mark Munger
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 15 Bradley Hammond
2 18 Scott Hale
3 23  Douglas Hettinger
4 48 Peter Knudson
5 64 Brad Lewis
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 45 Steven Keller
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 78 Tim McNamara
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Michelle Anderson
2 2 Renee Wedel
3 3 Heather Wallace
4 4 Leah Palyu
5 5 Dawn Marie King
6 6 Karina McCally
7 7 Holly Casey
8 8 Linda Huskey

Sprint Divisions

Bib No

Bib No
1453
1386
1438
1436
1452
1396
1437
1408
1451
1394

Bib No
1454
1459
1392
1458

Bib No
1440
1233
1395
1441
1442

Bib No
1443

Bib No
1445

Bib No
1632
1503
1500
1528
1531
1527
1542
1543

Age

Age

48
45
48
45
46
48
45
46
45
45

Ade

50
52
51
53

Age

57
58
58
58
59

Age

32
40
38
33
48
18
41
46
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-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 5:47.9 0:57.3 1 27:51.8
2 6:43.9 1:441 2 28:39.1
4 8:56.2 1:17.6 4 30:08.1
5 9:51.2 1:09.5 3 29:07.5
6 9:59.9 1:35.9 5 29:01.4
7 10:51.3 1:57.9 7 33:39.5
3 7:39.0 2:12.0 6 34:25.1
8 13:08.1 3:13.8 9 39:09.6
9 14539 3365 8 36:55.9
10 27:372 4150 10 35:33.6
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 9:00.6 1:42.7 1 28:18.6
2 9:21.5 2:13.6 3 37:41.4
3 13:25.5 2:15.1 2 32:07.5
4  18:54.1 3212 4 37227
Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 8:20.9 0:55.4 1 28:58.0
2 9:39.8 1:33.1 2 29:39.3
4 12:31.8 2:093 3 29:155
5 135565 3:29.4 4 33:449
3 9403 2052 5 39:33.2
Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 8:50.7 2:01.4 1 32141.2
Male 70 and over
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 19:09.2  4:43.6 1 38:03.1
Athena
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Rnk  Time Time Rnk Time
1 7:24.0 1:42.5 1 39:17.5
5 12:05.3 2:47.6 5 39:19.7
2 10:08.0 2:25.9 2 38:08.3
3 11:18.4 3:17.4 4 39:32.4
6 13:16.2 3:12.3 3 37:15.5
4 11:37.5 4:18.0 6 51:34.6
25:54.4 7 53:33.7
7 19:27.0 6:40.8 8 53:48.2

T-2
Time

T-2
Time
0:28.1
1:12.6
0:40.2
0:59.0
1:40.1
1:40.0
1:04.5
0:28.0
1:53.1
1:21.4

T-2
Time
0:47.6
1:29.7
1:51.5
2:10.1

T-2
Time
0:38.1
0:54.4
1:08.9
0:37.3
0:49.3

T-2
Time
0:57.9

T-2
Time
3:04.8

T-2
Time
1:20.5
0:40.9
1:41.0
1:26.5
2:09.4
4:33.0
1:38.4
2:37.7

-- Run --
Rnk Time

-- Run --
Rnk Time
19:57.0
24:39.6
24:35.7
24:30.6
27:44.0
29:44.0
35:32.8
29:30.4
37:03.8
10 27:27.6

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

-- Run --
Rnk Time
25:23.6
27:11.0
29:56.7

1
2
3
4  38:.03.5

-- Run --
Rnk Time
25:54.9
23:32.1
24:20.5
26:02.5

1
2
3
4
5 31:59.8

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 31:50.7

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 33:31.3

-- Run --
Rnk Time
32:33.9
28:56.1
37:43.3
38:42.2
38:57.9
47:27.5
46:57.2

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 52:05.0

Chip
Time

Total
Time
55:02.1

1:02:59.3
1:05:37.8
1:05:37.8
1:10:01.3
1:17:52.7
1:20:53.4
1:25:29.9
1:34:23.2
1:36:14.8

Total
Time
1:05:13.1
1:17:57.2
1:19:36.3
1:39:51.6

Total
Time
1:04:47.3
1:05:18.7
1:09:26.0
1:17:50.6
1:24:07.8

Total
Time
1:16:21.9

Total
Time
1:38:32.0

Total
Time
1:22:18.4
1:23:49.6
1:30:06.5
1:34:16.9
1:34:51.3
1:59:30.6
2:08:03.7
2:14:38.7

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall*

Place Place Name
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Mark Johnson
2 2 Ryan French
3 3 Geoff Owen
4 4 Michael Doupe
5 5 Mike McCally
Overall*
Place Place Name
Team JCT - Jeffrey
Lozensky, Cortlend
1 1 Novac, Tyler Owen
Team |.P.eh? - Heather
2 2 Sinnott, Dennis Sinnott
Prestige Worldwide -
Colleen Petilla, Mark
3 3 Petilla, Karstin Jacobson
Triple Threat S - Dayna
Wilson, David Wilson, DJ
4 4 Wilson
Brady Babes - Diane
Brady, Lydia Walsh,
5 5 Gabrielle Gousie
The mixie chicks - Sherry
Fredrickson, Myrna
Fredrickson, Sarah
6 6 Brown
Meet Jim at the Finish
Line - Valerie Huntsberry,
Laura Timberlake, Sean
7 7 Timberlake
Overall*
Place Place Name
1 1 Alan Barronian
2 2 Chuck Meis

Sprint Divisions

-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
Clydesdale
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1414 41 1 7:19.8 1:44.2 1 31:53.8
1483 37 3  11:58.2 1:05.5 2 28247
1432 42 2 11475 1:50.4 3 30:48.2
1499 46 4 14:552  2:29.9 4 35:36.3
1484 47 5 171162  3:144.2 5 40:19.9
Relay
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1384 1 5:40.3 0:39.6 3 35472
1548 2 6:58.0 0:28.9 1 29:57.2
1547 3 8:53.0 0:33.6 2 31583
1550 4 9:26.6 0:29.5 4  34:10.8
1545 5 11:57.7  0:40.6 5 34:045
1549 7 135552  0:43.3 7 53:.01.0
1546 6 13:51.8 0424 6 46:17.9
Male Retro
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike --
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time
1439 54 2 11:565  3:327 1 35:13.2
1456 55 1 11:01.8  2:41.0 2 37,076
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T-2
Time

T-2
Time
1:05.6
0:32.4
1:01.5
2:13.1
0:53.2

T-2
Time

0:18.9

0:26.3

0:25.9

0:27.1

0:29.1

0:25.7

0:37.0

T-2
Time
1:23.6
1:16.0

-- Run --
Rnk Time
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 25:26.9
2 25417
3 26:344
4  32:29.5
5  34:30.7
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 18:41.6
2 25174
3 22:17.8
4 26:41.2
5 29:35.3
6 30:194
7 42416
-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 26:41.2
2  26:409

Chip
Time

Total
Time
1:07:30.3
1:07:42.5
1:12:02.0
1:27:44.0
1:36:44.2

Total
Time

1:01:07.6

1:03:07.8

1:04:08.6

1:11:15.2

1:16:47.2

1:38:24.6

1:44:10.7

Total
Time
1:18:47.2
1:18:47.3

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



